
N EWBOOKS
Ju ly  –December2006 

PLUTOPRE S S 



TABLE OF CONTENTS

CONTACT ADDRESSES

USA SALES & MARKETING 
TheUniversityofMichiganPress
839GreeneStreet
AnnArbor
MI48104-3209
Tel:(734)764-4388
Fax:(734)615-1540
www.press.umich.edu

USA ORDERS  
& CUSTOMER SERVICE 
PlutoPress
c/oClientDistributionServices
1094FlexDrive
JacksonTN38301
Tel:(800)343-4499
Fax:(800)351-5073
orderentry@cdsbooks.com
PUB.NET@631-760X
ESLHelpline:(877)364-2942
ShipReturnsto:
UniversityofMichiganPress
c/oClientDistributionServices
Attn:ReturnsDept.
193EdwardsDrive
JacksonTN38301

Allinformationinthiscatalogueiscorrect
atthetimeofgoingtopressbutissubject
tochangewithoutnotice.

HEAD OFFICE 
PlutoPress
345ArchwayRoad
London
N65AA
Tel:+44(0)2083482724
Fax:+44(0)2083489133
pluto@plutobooks.com
www.plutobooks.com

RIGHTS
ContactGillyDuff,
RightsManager,HeadOfficeaddress,above

UK ORDERS, DISTRIBUTION 
& CUSTOMER SERVICE 
TPS,CheritonHouse
NorthWay,Andover
HampshireSP105BE
UKOrders
Tel:01264342832
Fax:01264342761
InternationalOrders
Tel:+44(0)1264343022
Fax:+44(0)1264342761
tps.pluto@thomson.com



•Seetheinsidebackcoverfortheindexandalistofrepresentativesandagents

FrontCover:GettyImages©AbidKatib–GazaCity,GazaStrip–Thegranddaughterofthelatefounderandspiritualleaderof
thePalestinianIslamicResistanceMovement(Hamas)SheikhAhmedYassinholdsuphispicturenearhisgraveonMarch22,2005.
TakenfromthecoverofHamas:ABeginner'sGuide,seepage3.

General Interest 1 

Middle East Studies 7

International Studies 8

Globalization 10 

Political Theory/History 11 

Cultural Studies 12 

Irish Studies 13 

Anthropology/Human Rights 14

Recent Highlights 15

Autonomedia 17

Paradigm Publishers 18






g
e
n
e
ra
l
in
te
re
st

w
w
w
.p
lu
to
b
o
o
k
s.
c
o
m

OCTOBER2006

 208pp/230x150mm

Pb£14.99$22.95T/0745322425

Hb£45.00$75.00S/0745322433 1

IntheWestwe’retaughttofearIslamicextremism.Yetthere’sanotherkindof
fundamentalismthat’smuchclosertohome–thathasdangerousimplications
forallofus.

ThisbookisagrippingexposéofthepoweroftheChristianRightworldwide–
andinparticulartheirinfluencewithintheUnitedNations.

JenniferButler,aformerrepresentativeattheUnitedNations,providesthefirst
insider’saccountofthestrategiesandeffectivenessofChristianRightlobbying
campaignswithintheU.N.DrawingonpersonalinterviewswithChristianRightleaders,
sheanalyzestheimpacttheyhavealreadyhad–andwhatthefuturemayhold.

Butlerrevealshowtoday’smostpowerfulChristianRightorganizationsarebuilding
interfaithcoalitions.AttheU.N.,ChristianRightgroupslikeFocusontheFamilyand
ConcernedWomenforAmericaareworkingwithCatholic,MormonandMuslimalliesto
advanceaconservativesocialpolicyagenda.TheU.S.hasrecentlyjoinedthatalliance.
PresidentGeorgeW.BushhasgiventhemasignificantvoiceinshapingU.S.positions
onissuesincludingwomen’srights,reproductivehealth,humancloning,childrights
andAIDS.

Inshort,theChristianRightisglobalizing–aphenomenonthatpromisesto
challengeprogressivesocialpolicyonaworldwidescale–aswellastransform
theChristianRightitself.

REV.JENNIFERBUTLERisExecutiveDirectorofFaithinPublicLife.Anordained
Presbyterianminister,Rev.ButlermostrecentlyservedasthePresbyterianChurch
(USA)RepresentativetotheUnitedNations.DuringhernineyearsattheU.N.,she
representedthedenominationonissuesrangingfromwomen’srightstotheIraq
war.ShealsotaughtcoursesatNewYorkUniversity’sgraduateprograminGlobal
Studies.Rev.ButlerservedinthePeaceCorpsfrom1989to1991inBelize,Central

BORN AGAIN  

JENNIFER S.  BUTLER

TheChristianRightGlobalized

Exposes  the power of the Christian Right worldwide

“BUTLER’SSHARPEYEMAKESHER
THEIDEALANALYSTFORPROBINGTHE
U.S.CHRISTIANRIGHT.BUTLERPULLS

ASIDETHEVEILSOFRELIGIOSITYTO
SHOWTHEMEAN-SPIRITEDANDELITIST

IDEOLOGIES,ANDYETSHENEVERSTOOPS
TOCARICATURETHEOLOGYNORBASH

SINCERERELIGIOUSBELIEF.”
CHIPBERLET,SeniorAnalyst,

PoliticalResearchAssociatesandco-author
ofRight-WingPopulisminAmerica



2


g
e
n
e
ra
l
in
te
re
st

w
w
w
.p
lu
to
b
o
o
k
s.
c
o
m

JULY2006

 208pp/205x150mm

Pb£11.99$18.95T/0745325637

Hb£35.00$65.00S/0745325645



InFebruary2003,TonyBlairwaswarnedbyBritishintelligencethattheinvasion
ofIraqwould“heighten”theriskofterrorisminBritain.

InJuly2005,al-QaedastruckintheheartofLondon.DespitetheBritishGovernment’s
increasinglydesperateattemptsatdenial,pollsshowthatanoverwhelmingmajority
ofpeopleinBritainareconvincedthatthereisaconnectionbetweentheLondon
bombingsandthewaronIraq.AmajorityofBritonsfaultTonyBlairhimself.

Usingsecretgovernmentdocumentsdeclassifiedsincethebombings,andleaks
fromBritishintelligence,MilanRaiexposesofficialdeceitatthehighestlevels,and
establishesthecrucialroleofBritishforeignpolicyingeneratingahome-grownversion
ofal-Qaeda.RaishowshowanofficialreportdrawnupbytheHomeOfficeandForeign
Officeinearly2004identified“foreignpolicy”–andthewarinIraqinparticular–
asamajorcauseofalienationamongyoungBritishMuslims.

Examiningthebackgroundsofthe7/7bombers,MilanRaidemonstratesthatIslam
isnottoblame.Mostimportantly,thebookshowsushowtomakesurethatthis
neverhappensagain–andoffersbriefobituariesforthe52peoplewholosttheir
livesthatday.

MILANRAIfoundedtheBritishbranchofVoicesintheWildernessandco-founded
theanti-wargroupARROW,aLondon-baseddirectactionandanti-warinformation
group,anditssuccessororganization,JusticeNotVengeance.Hispreviousbooks
includeWarPlanIraq(2002)andRegimeUnchanged(2003).In1993hewas
awardedtheFrankCousinsPeaceAwardforResearchbytheTransportand
GeneralWorkers’Union.

“APENETRATINGANDTIMELYANALYSISTHAT
DESERVESTHEATTENTIONOFALLSIDES.”
ZIAUDDINSARDAR,journalistandauthorof

WhatDoMuslimsBelieve?and
WhyDoPeopleHateAmerica?

“ POWERFUL,PERSUASIVEANDVERYREADABLE....

THISISABOOKTHATEVERYONEWITHASERIOUS

INTERESTINTHECRISISWEFACEMUSTREAD

IFTHEYHOPETOUNDERSTANDIT,ITSCAUSES,

ITSEFFECTS,ANDHOWWEMIGHTRESOLVEIT.”   

 TONYBENN


PRAISEFORMILANRAI’SPREVIOUS
BOOKREGIMEUNCHANGED


“AMAGNIFICENTEXPOSÉOFTHELIESTHAT

PROPELLEDTHECRIMINALATTACKONIRAQ.”

JOHNPILGER


“MILANRAIISONEOFTHEWISESTWAR

RESISTERSOFOURTIME...NOWMORETHANEVER,

WERELYONHISREASONINGANDINTEGRITY.”

KATHYKELLY,co-founderof
VoicesintheWilderness,U.S.




7/7 

MILAN RAI 

TheLondonBombings,IslamandtheIraqWar



“This book inspired me and other survivors of July 7th.   
 Understanding what happened and why is essential for  
 healing and allows us to move forward. I urge all those  
 committed to hope, healing and peaceful resolution  
 of conflict to read what Milan has written.”   
 RACHELNORTH,writerand7/7survivor



TheU.S.viewsHamasasaterroristorganization.Yet,tothegreatsurpriseofmany,
Hamasswepttovictoryinthe2006PalestinianAuthorityelections.Hamasisnowa
democraticallyelectedpoliticalparty.

Thisisthefirstbeginner’sguidetothiscontroversialpoliticalorganization.
ExplainingthereasonsforHamas’ssuccess,thisbookprovidesthekeyfactsthat
aresooftenmissingfromconventionalnewsreports.It’saone-stopguidethatgives
aclearoverviewofHamas’shistory,keybeliefs,anditspoliticalagenda.

WrittenbyaleadingAl-JazeerajournalistandCambridgeacademic,thisunique
bookprovidesarefreshingperspectivethatgetstotheheartofthereasons
behindHamas’svictory.

ItprovidesacriticaloverviewofHamas’spolicytowardsIsrael,includingreligious
beliefsandsuicidebombings,itsattitudetotheP.L.O.anditsprogramofgrassroots
socialworkwithinPalestine.

TherealityofHamas’svictorymeansthattheWestwillnowhavetoengagewithit
moreseriouslyifthereistobepeaceintheMiddleEast.Thisbookprovidesthefirst
essentialsteptowardsabetterunderstandingofthechallengesandsurprisesthat
thefuturemayhold.

KHALEDHROUBwasborninarefugeecampinBethlehem.HeisDirectorofthe
ArabMediaProjectatCambridgeUniversity,hostsaweeklybookreviewprogram
forAl-JazeeraTV,andhaswrittenthreepreviousbooks.

HAMAS  

KHALED HROUB(UniversityofCambridge)

ABeginner’sGuide

NOVEMBER2006

144pp/198x129mm

Pb£11.99$18.95T/0745325904 

Hb£40.00$75.00S/0745325912  3


g
e
n
e
ra
l
in
te
re
st

w
w
w
.p
lu
to
b
o
o
k
s.
c
o
m

“ THISBOOKCOULDNOTBETIMELIER.

 HROUBEXPERTLYANSWERSEVERY

 IMPORTANTQUESTIONABOUTHAMAS...

 CONCISE,LUCID[AND]INVALUABLE.” 

  JAMESPISCATORI,
 CentreforIslamicStudies,
 OxfordUniversity

 PRAISEFORKHALEDHROUB’SPREVIOUSBOOK,
 HAMAS:POLITICALTHOUGHTANDPRACTICE:
“ MUSTREADING–THEMOSTCOMPREHENSIVE

 ANDCRITICALLYDOCUMENTEDSTUDYOF

 HAMASPUBLISHEDTODATE.” 

  JOHNL.ESPOSITO,GeorgetownUniversity

“ MASTERFUL.” 

  FOREIGNAFFAIRS

“ THEBEST-RESEARCHEDANDMOST

 OBJECTIVESTUDY.” 

  JOSEPHMASSAD,ColumbiaUniversity

“ ANYONEWHOREADSTHISBOOKWILL

 APPRECIATEWHYHAMASCANNOTBE

 DISMISSEDSIMPLYASAMARGINAL,

 EXTREMISTGROUP.”

 ERICHOOGLUND,St.Antony’sCollege,
 OxfordUniversity







Everything you need to know  
about Hamas in one easy volume 



g
e
n
e
ra
l
in
te
re
st

w
w
w
.p
lu
to
b
o
o
k
s.
c
o
m

4

ZiauddinSardarisaleadingpublicintellectual,broadcaster,culturalcommentatorandtheauthorofover
40books.Hisco-authoredbookWhyDoPeopleHateAmerica?wasaNewYorkTimesbestseller,andhis
autobiographyDesperatelySeekingParadisereceivedwideacclaim.Since9/11hehasbeenanimportant
Muslimvoiceinmainstreamwesternmedia.

Thisbookbringstogethersomeofhiskeywritingsinonevolume.Itprovidesextractsfrommanyof
hismostacclaimedbooks.Organisedinclearchapters,theessaysarecarefullychosentoexplorethe
themesofIslam,scienceandculturalrelations.Drawnfromawiderangeofsources,thisisanaccessible
introductiontothethinkingofoneoftheleadingculturaltheoristsofourtime.

ZIAUDDINSARDARisVisitingProfessorofPostcolonialStudiesatCityUniversity,London.
HisrecentbooksincludePostmodernismandtheOther(1998),Islam,PostmodernismandOtherFutures
(2003),theco-authoredAmericanDream,GlobalNightmareandWhatDoMuslimsBelieve?(2006).

HOW DO YOU KNOW?  
 ReadingZiauddinSardaronIslam,ScienceandCulturalRelations

ZIAUDDIN SARDAR 
IntroducedandEditedbyEHSAN MASOOD 

Geneticallymodifiedfoodhasbeenheadlinenewsforyears,butit’sdifficulttoknowhowfarthegenetic
revolutionhasaffectedourlives.Isthefoodonourshelvesfreeofgeneticallyengineeredingredients?
Howmuchpowerdofoodcorporationswield?AndyReesprovidestheanswers.Heshowsthat,while
corporationsthatproducegeneticallymodifiedfoodhavemetwithresistanceinEurope,theirholdonthe
U.S.marketisstrong.They’realsoexpandingoperationsinless-regulatedcountriesinAfrica,Asiaand
theformerSovietbloc.TheU.S.haslaunchedalegalsuittoattempttoforcetheEuropeanmarketopen
togeneticallymodifiedfood.Whatdoesthefuturehold?WrittenbyaleadingcampaignerforGMWatch,
oneoftheworld’sleadinglobbyinggroups,thisbrilliantlyreadablebooktellsusallweneedtoknow. 

ANDYREESistheauthorofThePocketGreenBook:TheEnvironmentalCrisisinaNutshell(1991)
andformereditorofGMWatch’sWeeklyWatch.

OCTOBER2006

224pp/215x135mm

Pb£12.99$18.95T/0745324398

Hb£40.00$70.00S/0745324401

GENETICALLY  
MODIFIED FOOD 
AShortGuidefortheConfused

ANDY REES    

The perfect guide for anyone who wants to know more  
about genetically modified crops – what they are, how many 
countries already use them, and why they’re a problem

“One of the finest intellectuals on the planet.” HERALD

SEPTEMBER2006

 360pp/215x135mm

Pb£16.99$26.95T/0745325149

Hb£55.00$90.00S/0745325157

PRAISEFOR
WHYDOPEOPLEHATEAMERICA?

“PACKEDWITHTIGHTLYARGUEDPOINTS.” 

 TIMESHIGHEREDUCATIONSUPPLEMENT


“[A]SOPHISTICATEDANDGRIMLY

AMUSINGANALYSIS.”

HOUSTONCHRONICLE


“REESUNMASKSTHEBIOTECH

INDUSTRY’SHORRIFICTACTICSINTHEIR

RACETOTAKEOVEROURFOODSUPPLY

ANDTHEDEVASTATIONTHATTHEIR

CROPSWILLINFLICT.”

JEFFREYM.SMITH,
internationalbest-sellingauthor,

SeedsofDeception




g
e
n
e
ra
l
in
te
re
st

w
w
w
.p
lu
to
b
o
o
k
s.
c
o
m

5

Whatpartdoesoilplayinwar?It’seasytoconcludethatWesterninterventionincountriessuchasIraq
andAfghanistanisprimarilymotivatedbytheWest’sdesiretocontrolpreciousoilresources.Isthisalso
trueofotherconflictsaroundtheworld?

Thecontributorsarguethatthereisanessentialprobleminthewaythatrecent“oilwars”havebeen
conducted.Whenacountry’sinfrastructureisdestroyed,anditisplungedintopoliticalchaos,asinIraq,
thisprovidesneithersecuritynorstability.Warsoveroilfurtherdestabilizefalteringregimes–with
disastrousconsequences.

Thisbookexaminestherelationshipbetweenoilandwarinsixdifferentregions:Angola,Azerbaijan,Colombia,
Indonesia,NigeriaandRussia.Eachcountryhassubstantialoilreserves,andhasalonghistoryofconflict.
Thecontributorsassesswhatpartoilplaysincausing,aggravatingormitigatingwarineachregion.

TheUnitedStatesistheonlycountrytohavedroppedtheatomicbomb.SincetheA-bombingsofHiroshima
andNagasaki,everyU.S.presidenthasthreatenednuclearwar.

ThisconcisehistoryshowshowtheU.S.hasusednuclearweaponstobolsteritsimperialambitions.
LeadingnuclearspecialistandpeacecampaignerJosephGersonexplainswhyatomicweaponswerefirst
builtandused–andhowtheU.S.usesthemtodaytopreserveitsglobalempire.

GersonrevealshowandwhytheU.S.mademorethantwentythreatsofnuclearattackduringthe
ColdWar–againstRussia,China,Vietnam,andtheMiddleEast.Heshowshowsuchthreatscontinued
underPresidentsBushandClinton,andGeorgeW.Bush.

Thebookconcludeswithanappealfornuclearweaponsabolitionandanoverviewofthehistoryofthe
anti-nuclearmovement.Drawingfromawiderangeofsources,includingextensivegovernmentdocuments,
thisfascinatingandtimelyaccountshowshowtheU.S.hasusednuclearweaponstodominatetheworld.

JANUARY2007

250pp/215x135mm

Pb£15.99$24.95T/0745324789

Hb£50.00$80.00S/0745324797

OIL WARS 
ReadingZiauddinSardaronIslam,ScienceandCulturalRelations

Editedby MARY KALDOR &YAHIA  SA ID 
(bothLondonSchoolofEconomics)

EMPIRE AND THE BOMB  
HowtheU.S.UsesNuclearWeaponstoDominatetheWorld

JOSEPH GERSON

DR.JOSEPHGERSONistheDirector
ofProgramsoftheAmericanFriends
ServiceCommitteeinNewEngland–

theprincipalQuakerpeaceorganization
intheU.S.A.Heisaleadingfigurein

theU.S.peacemovement.Hisprevious
booksincludeTheSunNeverSetsand

WithHiroshimaEyes.

MARYKALDORistheDirectorofthe
CentrefortheStudyofGlobalGovernance

attheLondonSchoolofEconomicsand
theauthorofnumerousbooks.

YAHIASAIDisResearchFellowat
theLondonSchoolofEconomics.

JANUARY2007

284pp/215x135mm

Pb£17.99$26.95T/0745324940

Hb£60.00$90.00S/0745324959



Riot!covers,withareporter’seye,almost200yearsofcivildisturbanceonmainlandBritain,andgives
avoicetosomeoftheremarkablemenandwomeninvolved.IanHernonshowsthatresistance
playedapart,notalwaysbeneficially,inthecreationofproperparliamentarydemocracy,thewelfare
state,thetradeunionmovement,therightsofimmigrantsandcivilliberties.Allofthese,itcanbeargued,
areunderrenewedattacktoday.

HernontellsthestoryofalargelyunacknowledgedtraditionofviolentprotestinBritain,fromthe
martyrsofPeterlootothedrug-fuelledstreetviolenceoftoday.Riot!chartshowthestrugglesofindividual
groupsofworkersturnedintoabroadercampaignforelectoralreformandjustice;howexcessiveuse
ofstateforcefailedtoextinguishthefires;howthetradeunionspressedforwidersocialjustice;
howThatcherismreverseddecadesofgradualreformandsparkedsocialturmoil;andhowa“good”riot
playedapartinherdownfall.Finishingwithanaccountoftheanti-globalizationmovementandG8protests,
thislivelybookshowshowtheuglyroarofamobhasperhapsdonemoretochangesocietythanmeasured
parliamentarydebate.

RIOT! 
CivilInsurrectionfromPeterlootothePresentDay

IAN HERNON

PRAISEFORBADNEWSFROMISRAEL:
“THISSUPERBSTUDY...ISEXTENSIVE

INSCOPE,ANDSCRUPULOUSLYFAIR.

ITWILLBEALANDMARK.”

EDWARDS.HERMAN,
co-author(withNoamChomsky)

ofManufacturingConsent





g
e
n
e
ra
l
in
te
re
st

w
w
w
.p
lu
to
b
o
o
k
s.
c
o
m

6

FollowingonfromtheiracclaimedbookBadNewsfromIsrael,GregPhiloandMikeBerrypresentaconcise
guidetotheIsrael-Palestineconflict.Thisuniquelyaccessiblebookwillappealtoanyonelookingforan
approachableintroduction.Uniquely,theauthorsshowhowtherearemanydifferent,competinghistories.

Thebookcoverskeyeventsinchronologicalorder,ineachcaseexaminingthevariedhistorical
accountsandpresentingthebeliefsofkeythinkersacrosstheideologicalspectrum,fromEdwardSaid
toBinyaminNetanyahu.StartingthewithemergenceoftheZionistmovementinthenineteenthcentury,
andthefigureswhoshapedit,theauthorsgoontocoverthefoundingofIsraelanditssubsequenthistory,
uptoandincludingthe“roadmapforpeace”,theconstructionofthewall,thedeathofArafatandthe
withdrawalfromGaza.

GREGPHILO&MIKEBERRYaremembersoftheworld-renownedGlasgowMediaGroupat
GlasgowUniversity.Theyareco-authorsofBadNewsfromIsrael(PlutoPress,2004).

OCTOBER2006

128pp/215x135mm

Pb£12.99$17.95T/0745325653

Hb£40.00$65.00S/0745325661



ISRAEL AND PALESTINE 
CompetingHistories

GREG PHILO & MIKE BERRY (bothGlasgowUniversity)   

Ideal for anyone approaching the subject for the first time this is 
the most accurate, accessible and up-to-date account available 

IANHERNONhasbeena
journalistsince1969.Hehas

reportedfortheSundayTimesand
DailyExpressScottisheditions,

theNewsoftheWorld,theGlasgow
EveningTimes,andmanyother

newspapers.Heistheauthor
ofthreepreviousbooks.

SEPTEMBER2006

280pp/230x150mm/7illus.,3photos

Hb£19.99$35.00T/0745325386

“A riot is at bottom the language of the unheard.” MARTINLUTHERKING



Thisbookrepresents20yearsofresearchontheimpactofIsraelioccupation.DiscussionofIsraelipolicy
isoftenregardedasataboosubject,withtheresultthatfewpeople–especiallyintheU.S.–understand
theoriginsandconsequencesoftheconflict.Roy’sbookprovidesanindispensablecontextforunderstanding
whythesituationremainssointractable.ThefocusofRoy’sworkistheGazaStrip,anareathatremains
consistentlyneglectedandmisunderstood.Drawingonmorethantwothousandinterviewsandextensive
first-handexperience,RoychroniclestheimpactofIsraelioccupationovernearlyageneration.Exploringthe
devastatingconsequencesofsocio-economicandpoliticaldecline,thisisauniqueandpowerfulaccountof
therealityoflifeintheWestBankandGaza.Writtenbyoneoftheworld’sforemostscholarsoftheregion,
itoffersanunrivalledbreadthofscholarshipandinsight.

SARAROYisaSeniorResearchScholarattheCenterforMiddleEasternStudiesatHarvard
University.Adistinguishedpoliticaleconomist,sheistheauthorofTheGazaStrip(1995,2001)
andeditorofTheEconomicsofMiddleEastPeace(1999).

NOVEMBER2006 

224pp/215x135mm 

Pb£14.99$24.95S/0745322344

Hb£45.00$85.00S/0745322352

m
id
d
le
e
a
st
s
tu
d
ie
s

w
w
w
.p
lu
to
b
o
o
k
s.
c
o
m

7

“Unique ... No one has reported more accurately and scrupulously  
 on the economic devastation attendant on the Oslo process.”  
 EdwardW.Said

FAILING PEACEF 
GLOBALISATION  GazaandthePalestinian-IsraeliConflict

SARA ROY(HarvardUniversity)

AUGUST2006

248pp/215x135mm/1map 

Pb£14.99$24.95S/0745325556

Hb£45.00$85.00S/0745325564

“SARAROY’SWORKHASPLAYED

 ASIGNIFICANT,SOMETIMESUNIQUE 

 ROLE,INBRINGING[THESE]ISSUES

 TOLIFE....INDISPENSABLE.” 

 IRENEGENDZIER,
 ProfessorofHistory,BostonUniversity





WhatdoesIsraelhopetoachievewithitsrecentwithdrawalfromGazaandthebuildingofa700km
wall?JournalistJonathanCookpresentsalucidaccountofIsrael'smotives.Theheartoftheissue,
heargues,isdemography.Israelfearsthemomentwhentheregion’sPalestinians–Israel’sown
PalestiniancitizensandthoseintheOccupiedTerritories–becomeamajority.Inevitablecomparisons
withapartheidinSouthAfricawillbedrawn.ThebookchartsIsrael’sincreasinglydesperateresponses
includingmilitaryrepressionofPalestiniandissent;abanonmarriagesbetweenIsrael’sPalestinian
populationandPalestinianslivingunderoccupationtopreventarightofreturn“throughthebackdoor”;
andtheredrawingoftheGreenLinetocreateanexpandedstate.Ultimately,concludestheauthor,
theseabuseswillleadtoathird,fardeadlierintifada.

JONATHANCOOK,aformerstaffjournalistoftheGuardiannewspaper,haswrittenforTheTimes,
LeMondediplomatique,theInternationalHeraldTribune,al-AhramWeeklyandAljazeera.net.
HeisbasedinNazareth.

BLOOD AND RELIGION  
 TheUnmaskingoftheJewishandDemocraticState

JONATHAN COOK 



“Timely and important ... by far the most penetrating  
 and comprehensive [book] on the subject to date.”  
 NURMASALHA,UniversityofSurrey,andauthorofThePoliticsofDenial(2003)


“ ANORIGINALANDPOWERFULBOOK.” 

 ILANPAPPE,SeniorLecturer
 inPoliticalScienceatHaifaUniversity,
 andauthorofAModernHistory
 ofPalestine(2004)





in
te
rn
a
ti
o
n
a
l
st
u
d
ie
s

w
w
w
.p
lu
to
b
o
o
k
s.
c
o
m

8

ThisisthefirstbooktoprovideacomprehensiveanalysisofthreedecadesofneoliberalreformsinChile.
Chileisoftendescribedasa“model”ofneoliberaldevelopmentpolicy.MarcusTaylorshowstherealityis
verydifferent.Examiningthecontradictionsofneoliberalreform,heshowshowithascreatedasocietythat
isdeeplyriddenwithinequality.TaylorexaminestheconsequencesofPinochet’spolicies.Heshowswhy
thetensionsthatarosefromsocialinequalityledtotheemergenceofa“ThirdWay”neoliberalisminthe
post-dictatorshipperiod.Taylorarguesthatneoliberalismhasfailedtotransformsocialrelationshipsand
institutions.ThisfailurehashugeconsequencesforpopularmovementsforsocialchangeinLatinAmerica
duringatimeofrenewedpoliticalupheaval.Thebookwillbeofinteresttoanyonestudyingtheproblemsof
neoliberalreformacrossthedevelopingworld.

MARCUSTAYLORisanAssistant
ProfessorattheDepartmentof
SociologyandAnthropologyat

ConcordiaUniversityinMontreal.

D.L.RABYisHonoraryResearch
FellowattheInstituteofLatin

AmericanStudiesoftheUniversity
ofLiverpool,andProfessorEmeritus

intheHistoryDepartmentofthe
UniversityofToronto.Rabyhas

writtenmanybooks.

“A bold, insightful analysis of Chilean political economy from  
 Pinochet to the present. Marcus Taylor is breaking new ground.”  
 PROFESSORRONALDOMUNCK,DublinCityUniversity



IssocialismdeadsincethefalloftheSovietUnion?WhatisthewayforwardfortheLeft?
RabyarguesthatCubaandaboveallVenezuelaprovideinspirationforanti-globalizationandanti-capitalist
movementsacrosstheworld.AnotherWorldIsPossible–butonlythroughwinningpoweronapopular
democraticbasis.

Rabyarguespassionatelythatthewayforwardforprogressivesisnotthedogmaticformulaeoftheold
Left,norinthespontaneousautonomismofAntonioNegri.Instead,itistobefoundinnew,broadpopular
movementswithboldleadership.ExaminingkeyleadersincludingHugoChávezandtheSandinistasin
Nicaragua,Rabyshowsthatitismorenecessarythanevertotakepower,peacefullywherepossible,
butinallcaseswiththestrengththatcomesfrompopularunitybackedbyforcewherenecessary.
Inthiswayitispossibletobuilddemocraticpower,whichmayormaynotbesocialistdependingon
one’sdefinition,butwhichrepresentstherealanti-capitalistalternativeforthetwenty-firstcentury.

OCTOBER2006

304pp/215x135mm

Pb£18.99$29.95S/0745324355

Hb£55.00$95.00S/0745324363



DEMOCRACY AND REVOLUTION 
Cuba,VenezuelaandSocialismToday

D.L .  RABY(UniversityofLiverpoolandUniversityofToronto)

AUGUST2006

240pp/215x135mm

Pb£17.99$27.95S/0745324509

Hb£60.00$95.00S/0745324517

FROM PINOCHET  
TO THE “THIRD WAY” 
NeoliberalismandSocialTransformationinChile

MARCUSTAYLOR(ConcordiaUniversity)

“ DETAILED,INCISIVE...ASUPREMEDISSECTIONOFCHILE'SCONTEMPORARYDYSTOPIA.” 
 PROFESSORJAMESM.CYPHER,UniversidadAutónomadeZacatecas,Mexico
 


 PRAISEFORD.L.RABY’SPREVIOUSBOOK,FASCISMANDRESISTANCEINPORTUGAL:

“An excellent study. ... There is probably no book that  
 gives us such a vivid and balanced picture.”  
 AMERICANHISTORICALREVIEW





Whydoesone-thirdoftheglobalpopulationnothaveaccesstoessentialmedicines?Whatdrivesnew
drugresearchpriorities?Howdowemanagetheethical,legalandsocialchallengesassociatedwith
improvingdrugaccess?Answeringthesequestionsandmore,thisbookisoneofthefirstcomprehensive
andcriticalguidestoglobalpharmaceuticalpolicyissues.Bringingtogethertheinsightsofoverthirty
differentspecialistsfromaroundtheworld,thisbookdiscusses:•Currentregulationoftheindustry
•Ethicalissuesindevelopinganddistributingdrugs•Theimportanceofpharmaceuticals•Howthe
pharmaceuticalindustrypricesandmarketsdrugs•Recommendationsonhowtoimprovepharmaceutical
policy•Thestructureofthepharmaceuticalindustry•Whatdrugsareneededonaworldwidescale

JILLIANCLARECOHENhasadvisedgovernmentsandinternationalorganizationsonpharmaceutical
policy.PATRICIAILLINGWORTHhaswrittenthreebooks,AIDSandtheGoodSociety(1991),
TrustingMedicine(2005),andEthicalHealthCare(2006)withWendyParmet.UDOSCHUKLENKisa
co-editorofthejournalBioethicsandauthorofAccesstoExperimentalDrugsinTerminalIllness(1998).

THE POWER OF PILLS 
 Social,EthicalandLegalIssuesinDrugDevelopment,MarketingandPricing

Editedby
J ILL IAN CLARE COHEN (UniversityofToronto)
PATRICA ILL INGWORTH (NortheasternUniversity)
& UDO SCHUKLENK (GlasgowCaledonianUniversity)

in
te
rn
a
ti
o
n
a
l
st
u
d
ie
s

w
w
w
.p
lu
to
b
o
o
k
s.
c
o
m

9

JANUARY2007
408pp/240x170mm

Pb£19.99$35.00S/0745324029
Hb£60.00$95.00S/0745324037

TheE.U.hasanincreasinglysignificantroleintheeverydaylifeof
Europe’scitizens.Whatareitspoliciesabout?Whoisshapingthem?
Whatdotheymeanforthefuture?Thesearethequestionsthatthis
bookanswers.Theauthorsarguethatsomepoliciesareimplemented
morevigorouslythanothers.Thepoliciesthataredrivenbycapitaland
thataimtocreateacompetitiveeconomyhavebeenprioritized.
Bycontrast,otherpoliciesdonotformakeypartoftheE.U.agenda
andareeffectivelyignored.

SettingtheE.U.inapropereconomicandtheoreticalcontext,theauthors
provideachapter-by-chapteranalysisofeachoftheE.U.’smajorpolicy
areas.ArguingthattraditionalaccountsofE.U.integrationareinadequate,
theauthorsdevelopaninnovativenewperspective.Writtenwithclarity
andprecision,thisbookisidealforstudentsandanyonelookingforan
incisivecritiqueoftheroleofcorporatecapitalinthedevelopment
ofE.U.policy.

NOVEMBER2006272pp/215x135mm/22figs 

Pb£16.99$27.95S/074531970XHb£55.00$90.00S/0745319718

UNDERSTANDING 
E.U. POLICY MAKING 
RAJ S.  CHARI  (TrinityCollegeDublin)
& SYLVIA KRITZ INGER
(InstituteforAdvancedStudies,Vienna)
 

ThisbookexplainsthecomplexoriginsandevolutionofSriLanka’scivil
warandhowithascreatedmassiveciviliandisplacement.Writtenbythe
formerColomboheadofUNHCR,therefugeeagency,itprovidesaunique
accountoffrontlineconditionsduringacriticalperiodandanoverviewof
thealternatingwarfareandceasefiresduringthelastfifteenyears.

Claranceanalyzesthescopeforprotectingciviliansinawarzoneandits
implicationsforU.N.policy.HearguesthatWashington’sbullyingoftheU.N.
–particularlyoverIraq–ironicallyprovesthepointsitseekstodemolish:
theindispensibilityofU.N.legitimacyandtheprofessionalismofitsfield
agencies.Claranceurgestheneedtoadoptamoreactivelyengagedroleto
protectciviliansinintra-stateconflict,thebettertoaddressglobalproblems
suchastheoutflowofrefugeesandasylumseekersittriggersandtheseeds
ofinternationalterrorismitsows.Thebookisidealforanyonewhowants
anaccessibleaccountoftheSriLankanconflict,aswellaspolicy-makers,
NGOsandstudentsofinternationalstudies.

NOVEMBER2006320pp/215x135mm

Pb£16.99$28.95S/0745325254Hb£55.00$90.00S/0745325262

ETHNIC WARFARE IN 
SRI LANKA AND THE 
U.N. CRISIS      
 WILLIAM CLARANCE

This multidisciplinary book covers core issues in clear, short chapters. 
It is a one-stop resource for students, policy makers and academics. 

in
te
rn
a
ti
o
n
a
l
st
u
d
ie
s

w
w
w
.p
lu
to
b
o
o
k
s.
c
o
m

8

ThisisthefirstbooktoprovideacomprehensiveanalysisofthreedecadesofneoliberalreformsinChile.
Chileisoftendescribedasa“model”ofneoliberaldevelopmentpolicy.MarcusTaylorshowstherealityis
verydifferent.Examiningthecontradictionsofneoliberalreform,heshowshowithascreatedasocietythat
isdeeplyriddenwithinequality.TaylorexaminestheconsequencesofPinochet’spolicies.Heshowswhy
thetensionsthatarosefromsocialinequalityledtotheemergenceofa“ThirdWay”neoliberalisminthe
post-dictatorshipperiod.Taylorarguesthatneoliberalismhasfailedtotransformsocialrelationshipsand
institutions.ThisfailurehashugeconsequencesforpopularmovementsforsocialchangeinLatinAmerica
duringatimeofrenewedpoliticalupheaval.Thebookwillbeofinteresttoanyonestudyingtheproblemsof
neoliberalreformacrossthedevelopingworld.

MARCUSTAYLORisanAssistant
ProfessorattheDepartmentof
SociologyandAnthropologyat

ConcordiaUniversityinMontreal.

D.L.RABYisHonoraryResearch
FellowattheInstituteofLatin

AmericanStudiesoftheUniversity
ofLiverpool,andProfessorEmeritus

intheHistoryDepartmentofthe
UniversityofToronto.Rabyhas

writtenmanybooks.

“A bold, insightful analysis of Chilean political economy from  
 Pinochet to the present. Marcus Taylor is breaking new ground.”  
 PROFESSORRONALDOMUNCK,DublinCityUniversity



IssocialismdeadsincethefalloftheSovietUnion?WhatisthewayforwardfortheLeft?
RabyarguesthatCubaandaboveallVenezuelaprovideinspirationforanti-globalizationandanti-capitalist
movementsacrosstheworld.AnotherWorldIsPossible–butonlythroughwinningpoweronapopular
democraticbasis.

Rabyarguespassionatelythatthewayforwardforprogressivesisnotthedogmaticformulaeoftheold
Left,norinthespontaneousautonomismofAntonioNegri.Instead,itistobefoundinnew,broadpopular
movementswithboldleadership.ExaminingkeyleadersincludingHugoChávezandtheSandinistasin
Nicaragua,Rabyshowsthatitismorenecessarythanevertotakepower,peacefullywherepossible,
butinallcaseswiththestrengththatcomesfrompopularunitybackedbyforcewherenecessary.
Inthiswayitispossibletobuilddemocraticpower,whichmayormaynotbesocialistdependingon
one’sdefinition,butwhichrepresentstherealanti-capitalistalternativeforthetwenty-firstcentury.

OCTOBER2006

304pp/215x135mm

Pb£18.99$29.95S/0745324355

Hb£55.00$95.00S/0745324363



DEMOCRACY AND REVOLUTION 
Cuba,VenezuelaandSocialismToday

D.L .  RABY(UniversityofLiverpoolandUniversityofToronto)

AUGUST2006

240pp/215x135mm

Pb£17.99$27.95S/0745324509

Hb£60.00$95.00S/0745324517

FROM PINOCHET  
TO THE “THIRD WAY” 
NeoliberalismandSocialTransformationinChile

MARCUSTAYLOR(ConcordiaUniversity)

“ DETAILED,INCISIVE...ASUPREMEDISSECTIONOFCHILE'SCONTEMPORARYDYSTOPIA.” 
 PROFESSORJAMESM.CYPHER,UniversidadAutónomadeZacatecas,Mexico
 


 PRAISEFORD.L.RABY’SPREVIOUSBOOK,FASCISMANDRESISTANCEINPORTUGAL:

“An excellent study. ... There is probably no book that  
 gives us such a vivid and balanced picture.”  
 AMERICANHISTORICALREVIEW





g
lo
b
a
liz
a
ti
o
n

w
w
w
.p
lu
to
b
o
o
k
s.
c
o
m

10

Thisgroundbreakingbookoffersanin-depthhistoricalperspectiveontheriseofcapitalism,
writtenbyoneoftheleadingscholarsoftheGlobalSouth.Arguingthatglobalizationisgenerally
poorlyunderstood,Jhaoffersanewsynthesisofpoliticalandeconomictheorythatshedslightonthe
consequencesofrapidindustrializationworldwide.WritingfromoutsidetheusualWesternperspective,
thebookchallengesmanyoftheusualpreconceptionsabouttheimpactofglobalization.Jhaarguesthat
capitalismhasdevelopedinfourmajorstages.WithaforewordbyEricHobsbawm,thebookprovidesa
detailedhistoryoftheriseofcapitalismfromitsearlydaysthroughtheindustrialrevolutionuntiltoday.
Examingtheroleofthenationstate,thisbookpresentsatrulyuniqueperspectiveonglobalizationthat
willbeofinteresttoallstudentsofeconomictheoryandinternationalrelations.

THE TWILIGHT OF  
THE NATION STATE  
Globalization,ChaosandWar

PREM SHANKAR JHA
Forewordby ER IC  HOBSBAWM 

PREMSHANKARJHAisa
columnistandformereditorofthe

HindustanTimes,NewDelhi’s
mainmorningdaily.Hehasbeena

VisitingFellowatHarvardUniversity.
HisbooksincludeThePerilousRoad

totheMarket(PlutoPress,2002).

DAVIDCHANDLERisthe
authorofseveralbooksincluding

FromKosovotoKabulandBeyond
(PlutoPress,2005).

“A strikingly intelligent, lucid and troubling book. ...  
 It is essential reading.” ERICHOBSBAWM

Inthe1990s,interventionistpolicieschallengedtherightsofindividualstatestoself-governance.
Today,non-Westernstatesaremorelikelytobefetedbyinternationalinstitutionsofferingprogramsof
poverty-reduction,democratizationandgoodgovernance.Stateswithouttherightofself-governmentwill
alwayslacklegitimateauthority.Theinternationalpolicyagendafocusesonbureaucraticmechanisms,
whichcanonlyinstitutionalizedivisionsbetweentheWestandthenon-Westandareunabletoovercome
thesocialandpoliticaldivisionsofpost-conflictstates.Highlightingthedangersofcurrentpolicy–including
theredefinitionofsovereignty,andthesubsequenterosionoftieslinkingpowerandaccountability–David
Chandleroffersacriticallookatstate-buildingthatwillbeofinteresttoallstudentsofinternationalaffairs.


SEPTEMBER2006
232pp/215x135mm

Pb£15.99$26.95S/0745324282
Hb£50.00$85.00S/0745324290

David Chandler argues that state-building,  
as it is currently conceived, does not work

OCTOBER2006
412pp/230x150mm

Pb£17.99$28.95S/0745325297
Hb£60.00$90.00S/0745325300

EMPIRE IN DENIAL  
ThePoliticsofState-Building

DAVID CHANDLER (UniversityofWestminster)

 PRAISEFORFROMKOSOVOTOKABULANDBEYOND:

“AFINEBOOK.” EDWARDS.HERMAN
“ANYONECONCERNEDWITHWORLDEVENTS

 SHOULDREADTHISBOOK.” GLOBALDIALOGUE



NEW TITLES 2006 

______AacteHumanizingPedagogy 
 ThroughHIVandAIDSPrevention
 Pb1594512604 £21.99
______AchcarTheClashofBarbarisms
 Pb1594513090 £12.99
______AmericanAssociationof
 CollegesforTeacherEducation
 HumanizingPedagogyThrough
 HIVandAIDSPrevention
 Pb1594512604 £21.99
______AmitClaimingIndividuality 
 Pb0745324584 £17.99
______AmmanSurvivingtheNewEconomy
 Hb1594512493 £45.00
______BaltzerWitnessinPalestine 
 Hb1594513066 £40.00
______BaroudTheSecond
 PalestinianIntifada  
 Pb0745325475 £15.99
______BartleyUnderstanding
 ContemporaryIreland  
 Pb0745325947 £20.00
______BasuTheVinylAin'tFinal
 Pb0745319408 £16.99
______BergesenTheDepthof
 ShallowCulture
 Hb1594512736 £40.00
______BerryCopy,Rip,Burn
 Pb0745324142 £14.99
______BoggsTheHollywoodWarMachine
 Pb1594512981 £15.99
______BrookeYourRighttoKnow–
 SecondEd.  
 Pb0745325823 £13.99
______ButlerBornAgain 
 Pb0745322425 £14.99
______ChandlerEmpireinDenial 
 Pb0745324282 £15.99
______ChariUnderstandingEU
 PolicyMaking  
 Pb074531970X £16.99
______ChernusMonsterstoDestroy 
 Pb1594512760 £13.99
______ClaranceEthnicWarfareinSri 
 LankaandtheUNCrisis
 Pb0745325254 £16.99
______CobbanAmnestyafterAtrocity? 
 Hb1594513163 £45.00
______CohenRampartsofResistance 
 Pb0745315291 £16.99
______CohenThePowerofPills 
 Pb0745324029 £19.99

______CookBloodandReligion 
 Pb0745325556 £14.99
______CortrightGandhiandBeyond 
 Pb1594512663 £16.99
______CriticalArtEnsemble
 MarchingPlague  
 Pb157027178X £7.99
______DavisDeath’sDreamKingdom 
 Pb0745324681 £17.99
______DeAngelisTheBeginningofHistory
 Pb074532035X £18.99
______DolphinTheWestBankWall 
 Pb0745324339 £14.99
______Dunn100Yearsof
 PermanentRevolution 
 Pb0745325211 £18.99
______EtchartToys 
 Hb9053304959 £16.99
______FanonTheFanonReader 
 Pb0745315607 £16.99
______GairBeyondBoundaries 
 Pb0745323421 £18.99
______GarfinkelSociologyofInformation
 Hb1594512817 £45.00
______GeorgeOnForeignPolicy
 Pb1594512647 £10.99
______GersonEmpireandtheBomb
 Pb0745324940 £17.99
______GirouxStormyWeather
 Pb1594513295 £10.99
______GirouxTheGirouxReader 
 Pb1594512302 £18.99
______HarteIrelandBeyondBoundaries 
 Pb0745321852 £16.99
______HemingwayMarxismandthe
 HistoryofArt
 Pb0745323294 £19.99
______HernonRiot!
 Hb0745325386 £19.99
______HollowayChangeTheWorld 
 WithoutTakingPower–NewEd. 
 Pb0745324665 £17.99
______HroubHamas 
 Pb0745325904 £11.99
______JhaTheTwilightofthe
 NationState   
 Pb0745325297 £17.99
______KaldorOilWars 
 Pb0745324789 £15.99
______KeenEndlessWar? 
 Pb0745324177 £18.99

______KostelanetzFilmandVideo 
 Pb1570271666 £12.99
______KrysaCuratingImmateriality
 Pb1570271739 £14.99
______MentinisZapatistas 
 Pb074532486X £18.99
______MievilleBetweenEqualRights 
 Pb0745325742 £19.99
______NeslenOccupiedMinds
 Pb0745323650 £16.99
______NolanHumanSocieties–10thEd 
 Pb1594511438 £27.95
______O'HearnBobbySands 
 Pb0745325726 £12.99
______PaulLittleAmerica
 Pb0745325394 £19.99
______PhiloIsraelandPalestine
 Pb0745325653 £12.99
______PintakReflectionsIn
 ABloodshotLens
 Pb0745324193 £15.99
______RabyDemocracyandRevolution 
 Pb0745324355 £18.99
______Rai7/7 
 Pb0745325637 £11.99
______ReesGeneticallyModifiedFood 
 Pb0745324398 £12.99
______RobertsPhilosophizingtheEveryday
 Pb074532410X £15.99
______RobinsTheCorporationthat
 ChangedtheWorld 
 Pb0745325238 £15.99
______RoyFailingPeace 
 Pb0745322344 £14.99
______SalaitaAnti-ArabRacismintheUSA
 Pb0745325165 £13.99
______SandersonEvolutionismanditsCritics
 Hb1594513015 £45.00
______SardarHowDoYouKnow? 
 Pb0745325149 £16.99
______ShirlowBelfast 
 Pb0745324800 £16.99
______TaylorFromPinochettothe‘ThirdWay’
 Pb0745324509 £17.99
______VanderPijlGlobalRivalriesFrom
 theColdWartoIraq 
 Pb0745325416 £25.00
______WhitakerLearningPolitics
 FromSivaram  
 Pb0745323537 £16.99
______WilsonDreams,Questions,Struggles
 Pb0745318479 £16.99

O
R

D
ER

F
O

R
M

A
N

D
S

TO
C

K
LI

S
TPLUTOPRE S S  

AUTONOMEDIA&PARADIGMPUBLISHERS

______QUANTITY ______QUANTITY ______QUANTITY



STOCKLIST

ANTHROPOLOGY
______AbramsonLand,Law&Environment
 Pb0745315704 £18.99
______ArgyrouAnthropology&
 TheWillToMeaning
 Pb0745318592 £17.99
______CaplanRiskRevisited
 Pb0745314635 £16.99
______EriksenWhatIsAnthropology?
 Pb0745323197 £12.99
______EriksenEthnicity&Nationalism
 SecondEdition
 Pb0745318878 £16.99
______EriksenSmallPlaces,LargeIssues
 SecondEdition
 Pb0745317723 £16.99
______EriksenGlobalisation
 Pb0745320597 £16.99
______EriksenAHistoryOfAnthropology
 Pb074531385x £16.99
______GardnerAnthropDevelopment&the
 PostmodernChallenge
 Pb0745307477 £16.99
______GledhillPower&ItsDisguises
 SecondEdition
 Pb0745316859 £16.99
______GreadyPoliticalTransition
 Pb0745320414 £16.99
______HallerCorruption
 Pb0745321577 £16.99
______HarrisControl&Subversion
 Pb0745321674 £16.99
______HolyAnthropPerspectivesOnKinship
 Pb0745309178 £16.99
______KirbyVulnerabilityAndViolence
 Pb0745322875 £16.99
______Krohn-HansenStateFormation
 Pb074532441X £19.99
______KurtiYouth&TheStateInHungary
 Pb0745317901 £18.99
______LovellCordOfBlood
 Pb074531841X £17.99
______MosseTheAidEffect
 Pb0745323863 £18.99
______NiehausWitchcraft,Power&Politics
 Pb0745315585 £17.99
______NuijtenPower,Community&TheState
 Pb0745319467 £16.99
______PoganyTheRomaCafe
 Pb0745320511 £13.99
______PottierNegotiatingLocalKnowledge
 Pb0745320066 £17.99
______PrattClassNation&Identity
 Pb0745316719 £16.99
______RackEthnicDistinctions,LocalMeanings
 Pb0745319386 £16.99
______RankinTheCulturalPoliticsOfMarkets
 Pb0745319440 £15.99
______RossBearingWitness
 Pb0745318916 £17.99
______StewartLandscape,Memory&History
 Pb0745319661 £16.99
______StrathernTerrorAndViolence
 Pb0745323987 £18.99
______WadeRace,Nature&Culture
 Pb0745314546 £15.99
______WatanabeTheAmericanFamily
 Pb0745315526 £15.99
CULTURAL STUDIES
______BoalTheaterOfTheOppressed-NewEdition
 Pb0745316573 £14.99
______BowmanInterrogatingCulturalStudies
 Pb0745317146 £15.99
______GraceTheWomanInTheMuslinMask
 Pb074532004X £15.99
______HallBetterTimesThanThis
 Pb0745316239 £15.99

______HutnykBadMarxism
 Pb0745322662 £15.99
______InayatullahIslamPostmodernism
 &OtherFutures
 Pb074531984x £15.99
______JarvisCruel&Unusual
 Pb0745315380 £14.99
______LammingThePleasuresOfExile
 Pb0745323448 £15.99
______MadsenBeyondTheBorders
 Pb0745320457 £15.99
______MonroGenderPolitics
 Pb0745319688 £15.99
______PrelingerCollectiveAction
 Pb0745321798 £14.99
______SchneidermanRetakingTheUniverse
 Pb0745320813 £17.99
______Sha’banForZion'sSake
 Pb0745322360 £16.99
______TerranovaNetworkCulture
 Pb0745317480 £14.99
______ThompsonTheBusinessOfAmerica
 Pb0745318088 £14.99
DEVELOPMENT STUDIES
______BøåsMultilateralInstitutions
 Pb0745319203 £15.99
______DemarsNGOs&TransnationalNetworks
 Pb074531905X £15.99
______KaragiannisAvoidingResponsibility
 Pb0745321895 £15.99
______McCannFromTheLocalToTheGlobal
 Pb0745318126 £14.99
______MiddletonRioPlusTen
 Pb0745319548 £12.99
______MosseCultivatingDevelopment
 Pb0745317987 £17.99
______ReidTourism,Globalization&Development
 Pb074531998x £17.99
______ToussaintYourMoneyOrYourLife!
 SecondEdition
 Pb0745319262 £17.99
ECONOMICS
______AydinThePoliticalEconomyOfTurkey
 Pb0745318266 £16.99
______DowdUnderstandingCapitalism
 Pb0745317820 £17.99
______DowdCapitalism&ItsEconomics–
 NewEdition
 Pb0745322794 £16.99
______HahnelTheAbcsOfPoliticalEconomy
 Pb0745318576 £16.99
______HamiltonGrowthFetish
 Pb0745322506 £12.99
______HudsonGlobalFracture–NewEdition
 Pb0745323944 £19.95
______HudsonSuperImperialism–NewEdition
 Pb0745319890 £25.00
______StrettonEconomics:ANewIntroduction
 Pb0745315313 £25.00
ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES
______AllenTheDioxinWar
 Pb0745322123 £12.99
______BroswimmerEcocide
 Pb0745319343 £23.99
______HermanFoodForThought
 Pb0745320775 £9.99
______McgiffenBiotechnology
 Pb0745319742 £15.99
______MckillopTheFinalEnergyCrisis
 Pb0745320929 £15.99
______ShivaWaterWars
 Pb0745318371 £13.99
______SimmsEcologicalDebt
 Pb0745324045 £12.99

EUROPEAN STUDIES
______BalanyáEuropeInc–NewEdition
 Pb0745321631 £14.99
______GrayUnsocialEurope
 Pb0745320317 £15.99
______HayterOpenBorders–SecondEdition
 Pb0745322441 £13.99
______HudsonBreakingTheSouthSlavDream
 Pb0745318819 £13.99
______JohnstoneFools’Crusade
 Pb0745319505 £15.99
______LentinRacismAndAnti-RacismInEurope
 Pb0745322204 £16.99
______McgiffenEuropeanUnion–
 New&UpdatedEdition
 Pb0745325068 £15.99
______SmithEuropeanUnionForeignPolicy
 Pb074531869X £17.99
FEMINISM
______HooksAin’tIAWoman
 Pb0861043790 £21.99
______HooksFeministTheory–NewEdition
 Pb0745316638£14.99
______HooksFeminismIsForEverybody–
 NewEdition
 Pb0745317332 £11.99
______RowbothamHiddenFromHistory
 Pb0904383563 £14.99
FILM STUDIES
______BarkerFromAntzToTitanic
 Pb0745315798 £15.99
______SardarAliensRUs
 Pb0745315399 £16.99
______WaynePoliticalFilm
 Pb0745316697 £16.99
______WayneUnderstandingFilm
 Pb0745319920 £16.99
GLOBALISATION 
______BaezStateResistanceToGlobalisation
 InCuba 
 Pb0745321453£16.99
______BhattacharyyaTraffick
 Pb0745320473 £13.99
______BruceThePortoAlegreAlternative
 Pb0745320961 £12.99
______FreemanThePoliticsOfEmpire
 Pb0745321836 £15.99
______GeorgeTheLuganoReport–
 NewEdition
 Pb0745322069 £9.99
______HipplerNation-Building
 Pb0745323359 £17.99
______KielyEmpireInTheAgeOfGlobalisation
 Pb0745324487 £15.99
______NairnGlobalMatrix
 Pb0745322905 £16.99
______PoletGlobalizingResistance
 Pb0745323553 £16.99
______Saad-FilhoNeoliberalism
 Pb0745322980 £15.99
______SeabrookChildrenOfOtherWorlds
 Pb0745313914 £12.99
______SeabrookTravelsInTheSkinTrade–
 SecondEdition
 Pb0745317561 £15.99
______SeabrookAWorldGrowingOld
 Pb0745318398 £12.99
______SoederbergGlobalGovernance
 InQuestion
 Pb0745320694 £17.99
______WentGlobalization
 Pb0745314228 £15.99
______WoodinGreenAlternativesToGlobalisation
 Pb0745319327 £11.99

______QUANTITY ______QUANTITY ______QUANTITY



STOCKLIST  

HISTORY 
______AndrewsNotANormalCountry
 Pb0745323677 £15.99
______ChesterTrueMission
 Pb074532214X £14.99
______DavidsonDiscoveringTheScottish 
 Revolution1692–1746
 Pb0745320538 £21.99
______FanonBlackSkin,WhiteMasks
 Pb0745300359 £15.99
______FryerStayingPower
 Pb0861047494 £18.99
______HamermeshTheRiverOfAngryDogs
 Hb0745322336 £18.99
______HaynesACenturyOfStateMurder?
 Pb0745319300 £15.99
______LensTheForgingOf
 TheAmericanEmpire
 Pb0745321003 £17.99
______LondonPeopleOfTheAbyss–
 CentenaryEdition
 Pb0745318029 £11.99
______PreparataConjuringHitler
 Pb074532181X £17.99
______RabinowitchTheBolsheviks
 ComeToPower
 Pb0745322689 £12.99
______VisramAsiansInBritain
 Pb0745313736 £17.99
______WachtelStreetOfDreams–
 BoulevardOfBrokenHearts
 Hb0745319254 £19.99
______YildizTheKurdsInTurkey
 Hb0745324894 £25.00
IRISH STUDIES
______AllenNoGlobal
 Pb0745322107 £14.99
______GarnerRacismInTheIrishExperience
 Pb0745319963 £16.99
______HayesBloodySunday
 Pb0745318533 £14.99
______MccannTheBloodySundayInquiry
 Pb0745325106 £10.99
______O'BrienSeamusHeaney
 Pb0745317340 £15.99
LAW & CRIMINOLOGY
______AgozinoCounter-colonialCriminology
 Pb0745318851 £16.99
______GreenStateCrime
 Pb0745317847 £14.99
______HagopianCivilRightsInPeril
 Pb0745322646 £14.99
______HillyardBeyondCriminology
 Pb0745319033 £17.99
______LibertyYourRights–8thed.
 Pb074532276X £19.99
______PainterEmploymentRights–ThirdEdition
 Pb0745321240 £29.95
MEDIA STUDIES
______AlkalimatTheAfricanAmerican
 ExperienceInCyberspace
 Pb0745322220 £13.99
______BuntIslamInTheDigitalAge
 Pb0745320988 £15.99
______ChomskyNecessaryIllusions
 Pb0745303803 £15.99
______DomkeGodWilling?
 Pb0745323057 £14.99
______EdwardsGuardiansOfPower
 Pb0745324827 £14.99
______GoodmanFromBevanToBlair
 Pb074532178X £18.99
______GregoryVideoForChange
 Pb0745324126 £14.99
______HardingTheVideoActivistHandbook–
 SecondEdition
 Pb0745317707 £15.99

______JongGlobalActivism,GlobalMedia
 Pb074532195X £15.99
______KitzingerFramingAbuse
 Pb0745323316 £14.99
______LewisLanguageWars
 Pb0745324843 £18.99
______LucasTheBetrayalOfDissent
 Pb0745321976 £10.99
______MclaughlinTheWarCorrespondent
 Pb0745314449 £16.99
______MillerTellMeLies
 Pb0745322018 £12.99
______MurrayMixedMedia
 Pb0745320155 £16.99
______PhiloBadNewsFromIsrael
 Pb0745320619 £10.99
______RandallTheGreatReporters
 Pb0745322964 £14.99
______RandallTheUniversalJournalist–
 SecondEdition
 Pb0745316417 £15.99
______WayneMarxism&MediaStudies
 Pb0745319130 £15.99
______ZayaniTheAlJazeeraPhenomenon
 Pb0745323332 £15.99
MIDDLE EAST STUDIES
______Abu-rabi’ContemporaryArabThought
 Pb0745321690 £25.00
______AchcarEasternCauldron
 Pb0745322034 £12.99
______Al-houtSabra&Shatila
 Pb0745323022 £25.00
______Al-ZayyatTheRoadToAl-Qaeda
 Pb0745321755 £10.99
______BarsamianCultureAndResistance
 Pb0745320171 £11.99
______CohenWhistleblowersAndTheBomb–
 NewEdition
 Pb0745324002 £17.99
______CookStolenYouth
 Pb0745321615 £12.99
______CooleyAnAllianceAgainstBabylon
 Hb0745322824 £17.99
______DorTheSuppressionOfGuilt
 Pb0745322948 £12.99
______EllisIsrael&Palestine–OutOfTheAshes
 Pb0745319564 £16.99
______EndersBaghdadBulletin
 Hb0745324657 £15.00
______HamzehOperationDefensiveShield
 Pb0745320635 £15.99
______HarmsThePalestine–IsraelConflict
 Pb0745323782 £12.99
______HelmickNegotiatingOutsideTheLaw
 Hb0745322190 £19.95
______IsmaelTheIraqiPredicament
 Pb0745321496 £14.99
______KaramTransnationalPoliticalIslam
 Pb0745316255 £15.99
______MasalhaThePoliticsOfDenial
 Pb0745321208 £16.99
______NitzanTheGlobalPolitical
 EconomyOfIsrael
 Pb0745316751 £22.99
______PintakSeedsOfHate
 Pb0745320430 £13.99
______QumsiyehSharingTheLandOfCanaan
 Pb0745322484 £14.99
______ReportersWithoutBorders 
 Israel/Palestine:TheBlackBook
 Pb0745321410 £12.99
______RoseTheMythsOfZionism
 Pb0745320554 £14.99
______ShahakJewishHistory,JewishReligion
 Pb0745308198 £15.99
______ShahakOpenSecrets
 Pb0745311512 £16.99

______ShahakJewishFundamentalismInIsrael
 –NewEdition
 Pb0745320902 £14.99
______TerryUSForeignPolicyintheMiddleEast
 Pb0745322581 £14.99
______VeraciniIsraelAndSettlerSociety
 Pb0745325009£15.99
______WarschawskiOntheBorder
 Pb0745323251 £14.99
______YildizTheKurdsInIraq
 Pb074532228X £14.99
______YildizTheKurdsinSyria
 Hb0745324991 £25.00
______ZakariyyaMyth&Realityinthe 
 ContemporaryIslamistMovement
 Pb0745322468 £15.99
MODERN EUROPEAN THINKERS SERIES
______BarkerAlainBadiou
 Pb0745318002 £14.99
______GaneJeanBaudrillard
 Pb0745316352 £15.99
______GoodeJurgenHabermas
 Pb0745320880 £14.99
______LanePierreBourdieu
 Pb0745315011 £15.99
______LeslieWalterBenjamin
 Pb0745315682 £16.99
______MarksGillesDeleuze
 Pb0745308740 £15.99
______NoysGeorgesBataille
 Pb0745315879 £15.99
______ParkerSlavojZizek
 Pb0745320716 £12.99
______SmithJuliaKristeva
 Pb0745310575 £15.99
PEACE & CONFLICT STUDIES
______EltringhamAccountingForHorror
 Pb0745320007 £15.99
______FrancisRethinkingWar&Peace
 Pb0745321879 £11.99
______GaltungSearchingForPeace
 –SecondEdition
 Pb0745319289 £17.99
______GaltungPaxPacifica
 Pb0745320023 £15.99
______GaltungTranscend&Transform
 Pb0745322549 £15.99
______HindeWarNoMore
 Pb0745321917 £10.99
______MaslenMineActionAfterDiana
 Pb0745322565 £15.99
______MatthewsWomen&War
 Pb0745320732 £19.99
______O'FlynnPowerSharing
 Pb0745322921 £19.99
POLITICAL THEORY
______AllenMaxWeber
 Pb0745322387 £11.99
______BlakeleyMarx&OtherFour-LetterWords
 Pb0745322522 £15.99
______BukharinPhilosophicalArabesques
 Hb0745324770 £35.00
______DayGramsciIsDead
 Pb0745321127 £16.99
______FineMarx’sCapital–FourthEdition
 Pb074532049X £9.99
______GrumleyAgnesHeller
 Pb0745321933 £16.99
______HonderichTerrorismForHumanity
 Pb074532133X £15.99
______HonderichConservatism
 Pb0745321291 £17.99
______HonderichPunishment
 Pb0745321313 £17.99
______IvesLanguage&HegemonyInGramsci
 Pb0745316654 £16.99

______QUANTITY ______QUANTITY ______QUANTITY



STOCKLIST  

______LevineAFutureForMarxism?
 Pb0745319874 £16.99
______LoyalTheSociologyOfAnthonyGiddens
 Pb0745317804 £14.99
______MurphyThePhilosophyofAntonioNegri
 Pb0745323375 £17.99
______MythenUlrichBeck
 Pb0745318142 £14.99
______TheRealSplitInTheInternational
 SituationistInternational
 TranslatedByJohnMchale
 Pb0745321275 £10.99
______VaneigemADeclarationOfThe
 RightsOfHumanBeings
 Pb074532021X £15.99
______WallBabylonAndBeyond
 Pb0745323901 £14.99
______WrightStormingHeaven
 Pb0745316069 £17.99
POLITICS & INTERNATIONAL STUDIES
______AminTheLiberalVirus
 Pb0745323596 £9.99
______BallTheIntensificationOfSurveillance
 Pb0745319947 £14.99
______BartholomewEmpire’sLaw
 Pb0745323693 £19.99
______BealNorthKorea
 Pb0745320139 £18.99
______BromleyMakingTheInternational
 Pb0745321356 £21.99
______BrownOrderingTheInternational
 Pb0745321372 £21.99
______ChandlerFromKosovoToKabulAndBeyond
 Pb0745325041 £15.99
______ChomskyPowers&Prospects
 Pb0745311067 £14.99
______ChomskyWorldOrdersOld&New–
 NewEdition
 Pb0745313205 £16.99
______ChomskyFatefulTriangle–NewEdition
 Pb0745315305 £16.99

______ChomskyNewMilitaryHumanism
 Pb0745316336 £12.99
______ChomskyRogueStates
 Pb0745317081 £12.99
______ChomskyPropaganda&ThePublicMind
 Pb074531788x £12.99
______ChomskyPirates&EmperorsOld&New
 Pb0745319807 £13.99
______ChomskyLettersFromLexington
 Pb0745322700 £12.99
______CooleyUnholyWars–3rdEdition
 Pb0745319173 £15.99
______DorfmanExorcisingTerror
 Pb0745320678 £9.99
______DorfmanOtherSeptembers,ManyAmericas
 Pb0745321739 £12.99
______EngdahlACenturyOfWar
 Pb074532309X £15.99
______EvansThePoliticsofHumanRights–
 SecondEdition
 Pb0745323731 £14.99
______FarrellGlobalPoliticsOfRegionalism
 Pb074532262X £25.99
______FawthropGettingAwayWithGenocide?
 Pb0745320279 £17.99
______FosterPoxAmericana
 Pb074532357X £12.99
______FouskasZonesOfConflict
 Pb0745320295 £15.99
______GarciaChe
 Pb0745317006 £16.99
______GuestChildrenOfAids–NewEdition
 Pb0745320759 £14.99
______HagopianCivilRightsInPeril
 Pb0745322646 £14.99
______HammDevastatingSociety
 Pb0745323618 £17.99
______HubbardArgumentsAgainstG8
 Pb0745324207 £11.99
______KhosrokhavarSuicideBombers
 Pb0745322832 £16.99

______LandauThePre-EmptiveEmpire
 Hb0745321402 £16.99
______MandelHowAmericaGetsAway
 WithMurder
 Pb0745321518 £14.99
______OnestoDispatchesFromThePeople’s
 WarInNepal
 Pb0745323405 £14.99
______PerelmanManufacturingDiscontent
 Pb0745324061 £15.99
______PetrasSocialMovementsAndStatePower
 Pb0745324223 £17.99
______PittTheGreatestSeditionIsSilence
 Hb0745320104 £10.99
______RaiRegimeUnchanged
 Pb0745321992 £10.99
______RogersLosingControl–SecondEdition
 Pb0745319092 £15.99
______RogersAWarOnTerror
 Pb0745320864 £12.99
______RogersAWarTooFar
 Pb0745324312 £16.99
______SalihAfricanPoliticalParties
 Pb0745320376 £16.99
______TransparencyInternational
 GlobalCorruptionReport2004
 Pb0745322301 £15.99
______TransparencyInternational
 GlobalCorruptionReport2005
 Pb0745323960 £19.99
______TransparencyInternational
 GlobalCorruptionReport2006
 Pb0745325084 £19.99
______WirbelStarWars
 Pb0745321143 £11.99

CUSTOMER ORDERS 

______QUANTITY

NAME:

ADDRESS:

POSTCODE:

TPSACCOUNTNUMBER:

ORDERNUMBER:

SIGNATURE:

DATE:

______QUANTITY ______QUANTITY

CUSTOMER SERVICES 
TPS,CheritonHouse,
NorthWay,
Andover,
HampshireSP105BE
UKOrders
Tel:01264342832
Fax:01264342761
InternationalOrders
Tel:+44(0)1264343022
Fax:+44(0)1264342761
Email:tps.pluto@thomson.com



TRADE ORDERS 

BuybooksfromPlutoPress,Autonomedia,ParadigmPublishers&SouthEndPress
onlineatwww.plutobooks.comorcall+44(0)1264342932(P&Pratesmayapply)
 Speaktoyourrepresentativeororderdirect. 



STOCKLIST  

______LevineAFutureForMarxism?
 Pb0745319874 £16.99
______LoyalTheSociologyOfAnthonyGiddens
 Pb0745317804 £14.99
______MurphyThePhilosophyofAntonioNegri
 Pb0745323375 £17.99
______MythenUlrichBeck
 Pb0745318142 £14.99
______TheRealSplitInTheInternational
 SituationistInternational
 TranslatedByJohnMchale
 Pb0745321275 £10.99
______VaneigemADeclarationOfThe
 RightsOfHumanBeings
 Pb074532021X £15.99
______WallBabylonAndBeyond
 Pb0745323901 £14.99
______WrightStormingHeaven
 Pb0745316069 £17.99
POLITICS & INTERNATIONAL STUDIES
______AminTheLiberalVirus
 Pb0745323596 £9.99
______BallTheIntensificationOfSurveillance
 Pb0745319947 £14.99
______BartholomewEmpire’sLaw
 Pb0745323693 £19.99
______BealNorthKorea
 Pb0745320139 £18.99
______BromleyMakingTheInternational
 Pb0745321356 £21.99
______BrownOrderingTheInternational
 Pb0745321372 £21.99
______ChandlerFromKosovoToKabulAndBeyond
 Pb0745325041 £15.99
______ChomskyPowers&Prospects
 Pb0745311067 £14.99
______ChomskyWorldOrdersOld&New–
 NewEdition
 Pb0745313205 £16.99
______ChomskyFatefulTriangle–NewEdition
 Pb0745315305 £16.99

______ChomskyNewMilitaryHumanism
 Pb0745316336 £12.99
______ChomskyRogueStates
 Pb0745317081 £12.99
______ChomskyPropaganda&ThePublicMind
 Pb074531788x £12.99
______ChomskyPirates&EmperorsOld&New
 Pb0745319807 £13.99
______ChomskyLettersFromLexington
 Pb0745322700 £12.99
______CooleyUnholyWars–3rdEdition
 Pb0745319173 £15.99
______DorfmanExorcisingTerror
 Pb0745320678 £9.99
______DorfmanOtherSeptembers,ManyAmericas
 Pb0745321739 £12.99
______EngdahlACenturyOfWar
 Pb074532309X £15.99
______EvansThePoliticsofHumanRights–
 SecondEdition
 Pb0745323731 £14.99
______FarrellGlobalPoliticsOfRegionalism
 Pb074532262X £25.99
______FawthropGettingAwayWithGenocide?
 Pb0745320279 £17.99
______FosterPoxAmericana
 Pb074532357X £12.99
______FouskasZonesOfConflict
 Pb0745320295 £15.99
______GarciaChe
 Pb0745317006 £16.99
______GuestChildrenOfAids–NewEdition
 Pb0745320759 £14.99
______HagopianCivilRightsInPeril
 Pb0745322646 £14.99
______HammDevastatingSociety
 Pb0745323618 £17.99
______HubbardArgumentsAgainstG8
 Pb0745324207 £11.99
______KhosrokhavarSuicideBombers
 Pb0745322832 £16.99

______LandauThePre-EmptiveEmpire
 Hb0745321402 £16.99
______MandelHowAmericaGetsAway
 WithMurder
 Pb0745321518 £14.99
______OnestoDispatchesFromThePeople’s
 WarInNepal
 Pb0745323405 £14.99
______PerelmanManufacturingDiscontent
 Pb0745324061 £15.99
______PetrasSocialMovementsAndStatePower
 Pb0745324223 £17.99
______PittTheGreatestSeditionIsSilence
 Hb0745320104 £10.99
______RaiRegimeUnchanged
 Pb0745321992 £10.99
______RogersLosingControl–SecondEdition
 Pb0745319092 £15.99
______RogersAWarOnTerror
 Pb0745320864 £12.99
______RogersAWarTooFar
 Pb0745324312 £16.99
______SalihAfricanPoliticalParties
 Pb0745320376 £16.99
______TransparencyInternational
 GlobalCorruptionReport2004
 Pb0745322301 £15.99
______TransparencyInternational
 GlobalCorruptionReport2005
 Pb0745323960 £19.99
______TransparencyInternational
 GlobalCorruptionReport2006
 Pb0745325084 £19.99
______WirbelStarWars
 Pb0745321143 £11.99

CUSTOMER ORDERS 

______QUANTITY

NAME:

ADDRESS:

POSTCODE:

TPSACCOUNTNUMBER:

ORDERNUMBER:

SIGNATURE:

DATE:

______QUANTITY ______QUANTITY

CUSTOMER SERVICES 
TPS,CheritonHouse,
NorthWay,
Andover,
HampshireSP105BE
UKOrders
Tel:01264342832
Fax:01264342761
InternationalOrders
Tel:+44(0)1264343022
Fax:+44(0)1264342761
Email:tps.pluto@thomson.com



TRADE ORDERS 

BuybooksfromPlutoPress,Autonomedia,ParadigmPublishers&SouthEndPress
onlineatwww.plutobooks.comorcall+44(0)1264342932(P&Pratesmayapply)
 Speaktoyourrepresentativeororderdirect. 

RampartsofResistanceexaminestheexperienceofBritishandU.S.workersduringthelastthree
decadestoofferabroadanalysisoftheneedforanewindependentpoliticsoftradeunionism.
Recentyearshaveseengreatchangesinthetradeunionmovement,fromwavesofstrikesinthe1970s
toabatteryofemployerandstateonslaughts,culminatingintheanti-unionlegislationofthe1980sand
1990s.Lookingatgrassrootslabourstruggles,Cohenexploresissuesofreformism,tradeuniondemocracy
andthepoliticalmeaningofordinaryworkplaceresistance,andputsforwardideasforchange.
RampartsofResistanceexaminesthefailureoftheunionmovementtorisetotheneoliberalchallenge
andcallsforanewpoliticsofindependentunionismandanexplicitlyclass-basedrenewalof“workers’
power”.Comingatatimewhenunionactivityandmembershipinvolvementcontinuesdespitetheodds,
thisbookisaninspiringguidetothedirectionthatunionismshouldtake.JANUARY2007

240pp/215x135mm

Pb£16.99$24.95S/0745315291

Hb£55.00$80.00S/0745315348

RAMPARTS  
OF RESISTANCE 
 WhyWorkersLostTheirPowerandHowtoGetItBack

SHEILA COHEN   

SHEILACOHENhasbeeninvolvedin
thetradeunionmovementformore
thanadecade,asanacademicand
anactivist.Shehastaughtcourses
onLabourandTradeUnionStudies

attheUniversityofNorthLondon
andattheCenterforWorker

EducationinNewYork.

Miévillecriticallyexaminesexistingtheoriesofinternationallawandoffersa
compellingalternativeMarxistview.Drawingonacriticalhistoryofinternational
lawfromthesixteenthcenturytothepresentday,Miévillearguesthat
internationallawisfundamentallyconstitutedbytheviolenceofimperialism.

CHINAMIÉVILLEisanindependentresearcherandanaward-winning
novelist.HeisamemberoftheeditorialboardofHistoricalMaterialism.
Miéville’snovelPerdidoStreetStationwontheArthurC.ClarkeAward
andwasnominatedforaBritishScienceFictionAssociationAward.

JULY2006396pp/230x150mmPb£19.99/0745325742

Series:HistoricalMaterialism



AMarxistTheoryofInternationalLaw

CHINAMIÉVILLE 

p
o
lit
ic
a
l
th
e
o
ry
/
h
is
to
ry

w
w
w
.p
lu
to
b
o
o
k
s.
c
o
m

11

FrancisFukuyamamaydeclarethe“endofhistory”,andneoliberalcapital
embracesthisbelief.However,thediversestrugglesforcommonsand
dignityaroundtheplanetrevealadifferentreality:thatofthebeginning
ofhistory.Theclashbetweenthesetwoperspectivesisthesubjectmatter
ofthisbook,whichanalyzesthefrontlineofthisstruggle.Onone
side,asocialforcecalledcapitalpursuesendlessgrowthandmonetary
value.Ontheotherside,othersocialforcesstrivetorearrangetheweb
oflifeontheirownterms.Thisbookengageswithalternativemodesof
co-productionrecentlyposedbythealter-globalizationmovement,andit
examineswhatthesemovementsareupagainst.Thispassionateaccount
exploresgroundbreakingnewcriticalpoliticaleconomictheoryanditsrole
inbringingaboutradicalsocialchange.Itisamustforallpoliticalactivists
andstudentsofpoliticaltheory.

MASSIMODEANGELISistheauthorofKeynesianism,SocialConflict
andPoliticalEconomy(2000).  
JANUARY2007336pp/215x135mm

Pb£18.99$29.95S/074532035XHb£60.00$95.00S/0745320368

ValueStrugglesandGlobalCapital

THE BEGINNING  
OF HISTORY 

MASSIMO DEANGELIS 
(UniversityofEastLondon)

BETWEEN 
EQUAL RIGHTS  



NOTAVAILABLEINNORTHAMERICA



“ BRILLIANTLYORIGINAL...ANINDISPENSABLEGUIDEFORANYONE 

 CONCERNEDWITHINTERNATIONALLAW.ITISTHEMOSTCOMPREHENSIVE

 ACCOUNTAVAILABLE.ITOFFERSAGUIDEFORTHELAYREADERINTOTHE

 CENTRALTEXTSINTHEFIELD.” PETERGOWAN,
 ProfessorofInternationalRelations,LondonMetropolitanUniversity



Opensourcetechnology,likeNapster,hasrevolutionizedtheworldofcopyright.Fromdownloading
musicandmoviestoaccessingfreesoftware,digitalmediaisforcingustorethinktheveryidea
ofintellectualproperty.Whilebigcompaniescomplainaboutlostprofits,theindividualhasnever
enjoyedsuchfreedomandautonomy.

Berryexploresthisdebateinaclearandconciseway,offeringanidealintroductionforanyone
notversedinthelegalisticterminologythat–upuntilnow–hasdominatedcoverageofthisissue.
Lookingattheimpactthattheopensourcemovementhashadonjournalism,printing,musicand
design,Berryshowshowtheideasthatinspiredthemovementhavebeguntoinfluencewider
culturalandpoliticaltransformations.Thisbookisamustreadforstudentsofmediastudies,
journalismandanyoneinterestedintheexcitingnewopportunitiesaheadforcreatingatruly
independentanddemocraticmedia.

NOVEMBER2006

192pp/215x135mm

Pb£14.99$24.95S/0745324142

Hb£45.00$75.00S/0745324150

c
u
lt
u
ra
l
st
u
d
ie
s

w
w
w
.p
lu
to
b
o
o
k
s.
c
o
m

12

ThisuniquebookisthefirstcomprehensiveintroductiontoMarxistapproachestoarthistory.
AlthoughtheaestheticwasacrucialpartofMarxandEngels’sthought,theyleftnofullstatementonthearts.
WhilethereisanabundantscholarshiponMarxistapproachestoliterature,thehistoriographyofthevisual
artshasbeenlargelyneglected.Thisbookencompassesarangeofinfluentialthinkersandhistorians
includingWilliamMorris,MikhailLifshits,FrederickAntal,FrancisKlingender,MaxRaphael,MeyerSchapiro,
WalterBenjamin,HenriLefebvreandArnoldHauser.ItalsoaddressestheheritageoftheNewLeft.Inthe
spiritofMarxism,theauthorsinterprettheachievementsandlimitationsofMarxistarthistoryinrelationtothe
historicalandpoliticalcircumstancesofitsproduction,providinganindispensableintroductiontocontemporary
radicalpracticesinthefield.

OCTOBER2006

304pp/230x150mm/16photos

Pb£19.99$29.95S/0745323294

Hb£60.00$95.00S/0745323308

Series:MarxismandCulture

MARXISM AND THE 
HISTORY OF ART 
FromWilliamMorristotheNewLeft

Editedby ANDREW HEMINGWAY  (UniversityCollegeLondon)   

ANDREWHEMINGWAYisProfessor
inHistoryofArtatUniversityCollege

London.Hispreviousbooksinclude
ArtistsontheLeft(2002),

ArtinBourgeoisSociety(1998)
andLandscapeImageryandUrban
CultureinEarlyNineteenth-Century

Britain(1992).

DAVIDBERRYco-foundedthe
highlyacclaimedindymedia

newspaperSchNEWS in1994.
DavidlatermovedtoworkforReuters

beforereturningtoacademia.

“No other book has ever attempted this ambitious project with  
 such care and intelligence. ... Important, timely, and provocative.” 
  PROFESSORBARBARAMcCLOSKEY,UniversityofPittsburgh

“ [THIS]COULDBEADEFININGTEXT.” 
 PROFESSORPAULJASKOT,DePaulUniversityChicago



COPY, RIP, BURN OF 
GLOBALISATION  ThePoliticsofOpenSource

DAVID M.  BERRY (UniversityofSussex)



Thisbookprovidesadetailed,student-friendlyoverviewofIrelandinthetwenty-firstcentury
andtheremarkableeconomicandsocialtransformationsthathaveoccurredsincethelate1980s.

The“CelticTiger”phenomenonhasmadeIrelandthefocusofmuchattentioninrecentyears.
OthercountrieshaveopenlydeclaredthattheywanttofollowtheIrisheconomicandsocialmodel.
Yetthereisnobookthatgivesacomprehensive,spatially-informedanalysisoftheIrishexperience.

Thisbookfillsthatgap.Dividedintofourparts–planninganddevelopment,theeconomy,thepolitical
landscape,andpopulationandsocialissues–thechaptersprovideanexplanationofaparticularaspect
ofIrelandandIrishlifeaccompaniedbyillustrativematerial.Inparticular,theauthorsrevealhowthe
transformationsthathaveoccurredareunevenandunequalintheireffectsacrossthecountryand
highlightthechallengesnowfacingIrishsocietyandpolicy-makers.

IrelandBeyondBoundariesprovidesanauthoritative,up-to-dateaccountofthedevelopmentof
IrishStudiesoverthepasttwodecades.Thefourteencontributorsexaminesomeofthekeydebates
thathaveunderpinnedrecentscholarshipandanalysethesubject’sremarkablegrowth.

Thebookisdividedintotwoparts.PartOnetracestheinstitutionalfortunesofIrishStudiesinIreland,
theU.S.,Canada,AustraliaandBritain.PartTwofeaturesin-depthcriticalaccountsofspecifictrends
andthemeswithinIrishhistoriography,literarycriticism,religion,migration,music,culturalgeography,
sportandmediaculture.Throughoutthecollectionthereisarecurringengagementwiththeroleof
interdisciplinaryapproacheswithinIrishStudiesanditsimpactonteachingandresearch.Combining
synopticoverviewswithinformedanalyses,thisisanessentialtextforallthoseworkinginthefield.

JANUARY2007 

272pp/215x135mm/Charts,maps

Pb£20.00$35.00S/0745325947

Hb£60.00$95.00S/0745325955

ir
is
h
s
tu
d
ie
s

w
w
w
.p
lu
to
b
o
o
k
s.
c
o
m

13

UNDERSTANDING 
CONTEMPORARY  
IRELANDOF GLOBALISATION  

MappingIrishStudiesintheTwenty-firstCentury

Editedby BRENDAN BARTLEY & ROB K ITCH IN
(bothNationalUniversityofIreland,Maynooth)

OCTOBER2006
240pp/215x135mm
Pb£16.99$28.95S/0745321852 
Hb£55.00$85.00S/0745321860
Series:ContemporaryIrishStudies


IRELAND BEYOND 
BOUNDARIES 

Editedby L IAM HARTE (UniversityofManchester)
&YVONNEWHELAN (UniversityofBristol)  

LIAMHARTEistheeditorof
ModernIrishAutobiography(2006)
andco-editor,withYvonneWhelan,
ofIreland:Space,Text,Time(2005).
YVONNEWHELANistheauthorof
ReinventingModernDublin(2003).

BRENDANBARTELYistheproject
leaderfortheInternationalCentrefor
LocalandRegionalDevelopmentatthe
NationalUniversityofIreland,Maynooth.
ROBKITCHINisDirectorofthe
NationalInstituteforRegionaland
SpatialAnalysisattheNational
UniversityofIreland,Maynooth.



a
n
th
ro
p
o
lo
g
y
/
h
u
m
a
n
r
ig
h
ts

w
w
w
.p
lu
to
b
o
o
k
s.
c
o
m

14

ThisisthefirstbooktofocusontheplightoftheKurdsinSyria.TheKurdsareSyria’slargestminority,
andcontinuetobesubjecttoextremehumanrightsabuses.AlongwithKerimYildiz’sotherrecentbooks–
TheKurdsinIraqandTheKurdsinTurkey–thisbuildsonhiscomprehensiveanalysisofthecurrenthuman
rightssituationforthelargestethnicgroupworldwidewithoutitsownstate.

YildizexaminesthecontemporarysituationoftheSyrianKurdsinthecontextofSyria’sownhistory,
andthepresentsituationwhereitisoutlawedasaterroriststatebytheU.S.A.FiftypercentofSyria’sincome
nowgoesonmilitaryspending–forSyriafeelsthreatenedbyherneighbours,andthisismirroredintheway
minoritiesaretreatedwithinthecountry.

CoveringallaspectsofKurdishlifeincludinglanguage,education,religionandhistory,Yildizoffersaunique
insightintothehumanrightssituationoftheKurdsinSyria.

THE KURDS IN SYRIA 
 TheForgottenPeople

KERIMY ILDIZ  (KurdishHumanRightsProject)

JULY2006
168pp/215x135mm/2maps

Hb£25.00$55.00S/0745324991

Individualityisofteninterpretedasaforcefortheseparationand
autonomyoftheindividual.Thisbooktakesadifferentapproach:the
contributorsexploretheexpressionofindividualityasaformofsocial
actioninextricablylinkedtoquestionsofbelonging.Thisbookaddresses
acontinuingeffortwithinanthropologytointerrogatesociality.Usingcase
studiesfromNorthAmerica,Europe,Africa,andAsia,thecontributors
examineawiderangeoftopics.Coveringeverythingfromstudiesof
childhoodandfamilyrelationstopatternsofmovementfortourism,work,
andreligiouspilgrimage,fromthespinningoffashionstothesculptingof
lifenarratives,thecontributorsanalysetheshiftingformsofthecultural
politicsofdistinction.Thebookillustratesthevariationandingenuitywith
whichpeopleinvarioussettingsclaimdiverseformsofindividuality,their
motivationsfordoingso,andtheoutcomesoftheiractions.

SEPTEMBER2006256pp/215x135mm

Pb£17.99$29.95S/0745324584

Hb£60.00$95.00S/0745324592 

Series:Anthropology,CultureandSociety

Thisisthestoryofthelifeandimpactofthepoliticalactivist,journalistand
freedom-fighterSivaramDharmeratnam.Sivaramdedicatedhislifetohelping
theTamilpeople.Hestartedoutasanactiveparticipantinthewaragainstthe
SriLankangovernment–intheeyesofsome,a“terrorist”.Yetheeventually
renouncedtheviolenceitinvolved.Instead,hebecameajournalistandused
hispositiontofearlesslycritiquethegovernment–despiterepeatedthreats
onhislife,andthemurderofotherjournalists.Finally,in2005,Sivaram
himselfwasassassinated.

Thisremarkablebookisbothanintimateportraitoftheman,anda
fascinatingaccountofthepoliticaldilemmasthathefaced–andthat
stillfaceustoday.Itexplainshowaneducatedmanadoptsaposition
ofsupportingviolence.Andwhilehispositionsoftens,Sivaramremains
criticaloftheliberalprinciplesthatgovernWesternpolicy.Writtenby
aclosefriend,thisuniqueaccounthighlightssomeofthemostdifficult
politicalquestionsfacingustoday.

JANUARY2007 215x135mm  

Pb£16.99$28.95S/0745323537Hb£55.00$90.00S/0745323545

Series:Anthropology,CultureandSociety

KERIMYILDIZisaleading
humanrightsdefender

andExecutiveDirectorofthe
KurdishHumanRightsProject.

TheCulturalPoliticsofDistinction

CLAIMING 
INDIVIDUALITY  

Editedby VEREDAMIT  (ConcordiaUniversity)
& NOEL DYCK (SimonFraserUniversity) 


TheLifeandDeathofaRevolutionaryTamilJournalistinSriLanka

LEARNING POLITICS 
FROM SIVARAM 

MARK P. WHITAKER (UniversityofSouthCarolina,Aiken)




Playisprecioustochildren.Itisatimeforgrowingandlearningor
justhavingfun.Thetoyschildrenplaywithtellusmuchabouttheir
lives.Manypoorerchildrencan’ttakethemforgranted.Theymay
havetowork,orfightawar,ortheyarerefugeesontherun.Yeteven
intheworstsituationsyoufindchildrenmakingdowithwonderfully
improvisedtoysmadefromtincans,wireorwood,whatevertheycan
laytheirhandson.Thisstunningbookofphotographscelebrates
thejoyoftoysandplayingforchildrentheworldover.Inspiredby
hisownchildren,JulioEtcharttravelledtheglobeandphotographed
childrenfromChinatoSouthAmerica,playingwitheverythingfrom
cardboardboxesandstringtoBarbiedolls.
JULY2006 112pp/240x170mm/88colourphotos 

Hb£16.99$26.95T/9053304959

m
e
ts
&
s
c
h
ilt

re
c
e
n
t
h
ig
h
lig
h
ts

15

TOYS 

PhotosbyJULIO ETCHART  
TextbyJEREMY SEABROOK 
& IMME DROS  

JULIOETCHARTisafreelancephotojournalist,covering
nationalandworldeventsfortheBritishandinternational
press.HewasawardedtheWorldPressPhotoFoundation
FirstPrize(Environmentcategory)in1993.Toysistheresult
ofalong-termprojectdocumentinggamesaroundtheworld.
JEREMYSEABROOKhaswrittenmorethanthirtybooks.
Hehasbeenateacher,socialworkerandlecturer.Heisthe
authorofChildrenofOtherWorlds(PlutoPress,2002).
IMMEDROSisachildren’sauthor,translatorandpoet.
Herworkhasbeenawardedmanyprizes.

A beautiful and inspiring tribute to children 
everywhere, and to the simple joy of playing

Explorestheimpactofhiphoponculture
worldwide.
Pb£16.99$24.95/0745319408



 

THE VINYL  
AIN’T FINAL      
HipHopandtheGlobalization
ofBlackPopularCulture

Editedby
DIPANNITA BASU
& S IDNEY LEMELLE 

Anintroductiontoglobalgovernance–
akeyaspectofglobalizationstudies–
presentingacriticalapproach.
Pb£17.99$28.95/0745320694
Ex.Canada

Neweditionofaclassicworkexploring
thephilosophicaljustificationsforour
penalsystem.
“Apleasuretoread.”TLS
Pb£17.99$28.95/0745321313

 

PUNISHMENT 
TheSupposed
JustificationsRevisited 

TED HONDERICH 
   

Investigatestherealmeaningofvulnerability
inglobalizationstudies,andhowitrelates
tonewformsofviolence.
Pb£16.99$27.95/0745322875



VULNERABILITY 
AND VIOLENCE   
TheImpact
ofGlobalization

PEADAR KIRBY     
 

Stunningoverviewofrelationsbetween
theworld’skeypowersbyaleading
professorofinternationalrelations. 
Pb£25.00$50.00/0745325416


GLOBAL RIVALRIES 
FROM THE COLD  
WAR TO IRAQ 

KEESVAN DER P IJL 
   
 

CriticaloverviewofJames’swritings,and
theirrelationtopostcolonialandpostnational
studiesmorebroadly.
Pb£18.99$26.95/0745323421



BEYOND 
BOUNDARIES   
C.L.R.Jamesand
PostnationalStudies  

Editedby
CHRISTOPHER GA IR 



IllustratedinterviewswithIsraelis,offering
auniqueinsightintothediversityand
contradictionsofIsraeliidentity. 
Pb£16.99$26.95/0745323650

 

OCCUPIED MINDS
AJourneythrough
theIsraeliPsyche

ARTHUR NESLEN  
 
 

Examinestheimpactofpre-emptivewaron
internationallawandhumanrights.
Pb£19.99$26.95/0745323693
Ex.Canada

EMPIRE’S LAW 
TheAmericanImperial
Projectandthe
“WartoRemaketheWorld”

Editedby
AMY BARTHOLOMEW 

RECENT HIGHLIGHTS

GLOBAL  
GOVERNANCE  
IN QUESTION      
Empire,ClassandtheNew
CommonSenseinManaging
North-SouthRelations
SUSANNE 
SOEDERBERG  





NOTAVAILABLEINNORTHAMERICA

16


r
e
c
e
n
t
h
ig
h
lig
h
ts

w
w
w
.p
lu
to
b
o
o
k
s.
c
o
m

Asubtleaccountofanti-Arabracismin
today’sAmericaanditsplaceinsupposedly
“liberal”communities,especiallysince9/11.
Pb£13.99$19.95/0745325165 
 

ANTI-ARAB RACISM 
IN THE USA 
WhereitComesfrom
andWhatitMeansfor
PoliticsToday  

STEVEN SALAITA 

FormerCBScorresondentexploresthe
abyssofmisunderstandingandmis-reporting
inboththeU.S.andArabmedia.
Pb£15.99$26.95/0745324193



REFLECTIONS IN A 
BLOODSHOT LENS     
America,Islamand
theWarofIdeas

LAWRENCE P INTAK



“Themostimportantbookaboutjournalism
Icanremember.”JohnPilger
Pb£14.99$24.95/0745324827 

GUARDIANS  
OF POWER  
TheMythofthe
LiberalMedia 

DAVID EDWARDS 
& DAVID CROMWELL
    

Up-to-the-minuteanalysisoftheimpact
oftheWallwithanintroductionbyleading
journalistGrahamUsher.
Pb£14.99$22.95/0745324339
 

THE WEST 
BANK WALL  
UnmakingPalestine 
 
RAY DOLPHIN
Introductionby
GRAHAM USHER  

Examinesthesocialimpactofterror–howit
provokesdifferentresponsesinperpetrators,
victimsandobservers. 
Pb£18.99$28.95/0745323987

 

TERROR & VIOLENCE 
Imaginationand
theUnimaginable 

Editedby
ANDREW STRATHERN,
PAMELA J . STEWART
& NE IL  L .WHITEHEAD  

Examinesthepolitical,economicand
psychologicalfunctionsofthe“waronterror”
–arguingthatwarisoftenanendinitself.
Pb£18.99$25.95/0745324177

 

ENDLESS WAR?  
HiddenFunctionsof
the"WaronTerror"

DAVID KEEN 

Criticaloverviewofphilosophicalapproaches
tothe“everyday”anditsrelationtoartand
popularculture.
Pb£15.99$22.95/074532410X



PHILOSOPHIZING 
THE EVERYDAY  
RevolutionaryPraxisand
theFateofCulturalTheory

JOHN ROBERTS  
 

Leadingsecurityexpertanalysesthe
implicationsofwarinIraq,andthepossibility
ofanattackonIrananditsconsequences.
Pb£16.99$25.95/0745324312

 

A WAR TOO FAR  
Iraq,Iranandthe
NewAmericanCentury  

PAUL ROGERS  


Explorestheroleoffear–andhowitis
manipulatedbypoliticians–incontemporary
U.S.society.
Pb£17.99$27.95/0745324681

 

DEATH’S DREAM 
KINGDOM  
TheAmericanPsyche
Since9-11

WALTERA.  DAVIS


Aboldnewaccountofthemovementand
itscontributiontopoliticaltheory.
Pb£18.99$29.95/074532486X



 

ZAPATISTAS  
TheChiapasRevolt
andWhatitMeans
forRadicalPolitics

MIHALIS MENTINIS   
 

ExaminesIsraelasacolonialsociety,
makingcomparisonswithSouthAfrica,
FrenchAlgeriaandAustralia. 
Pb£15.99$25.95/0745325009



ISRAEL AND  
SETTLER SOCIETY  

LORENZOVERACINI  
 

“Amagnificentbookaboutthefatherand
motherofallcompanies."GordonRoddick
Pb£15.99$24.95/0745325238




THE CORPORATION 
THAT CHANGED THE 
WORLD 
HowtheEastIndia
CompanyShapedthe
ModernMultinational

NICK ROBINS  


Annualreportonthestateofcorruption
worldwide–thisyear’sspecialfocus
isonhealth.
Pb£19.99$29.95/0745325084

 

GLOBAL  
CORRUPTION  
REPORT 2006 
SpecialFocus:
CorruptionandHealth

TRANSPARENCY
INTERNATIONAL

“Thatthehumanrightsrationalefor
interventionismisagenuinemenace
todemocracyisconvincinglydemonstrated
inthisfinebook."EdwardS.Herman
Pb£15.99$24.95/0745325041

FROM KOSOVO  
TO KABUL AND 
BEYOND 
HumanRightsand
InternationalIntervention 

DAVID CHANDLER 

Neweditionofthisacclaimedintroduction
totheE.U.anditsmajorpolicyareas.
Pb£15.99$24.95/0745325068


 

THE EUROPEAN 
UNION  
 – NEW EDITION 
ACriticalGuide

STEVEN P.  MCGIFFEN


Thestoryofthelongestlegalproceedings
inBritishhistoryintherawwordsofthose
mostintimatelyinvolved.
Pb£10.99$18.95/0745325106

 

THE BLOODY  
SUNDAY INQUIRY  
TheFamiliesSpeakOut

Editedby&Introducedby
EAMONN MCCANN  

LeadingMarxistthinkersre-evaluateTrotsky’s
keytheories–anidealintroductionforstudents. 
Pb£18.99$28.95/0745325211



100 YEARS OF  
PERMANENT  
REVOLUTION 
ResultsandProspects 
 
EditedbyBILL  DUNN 
&  HUGO RADICE       

“Masterful...(A)scathingbutheartfeltportrait."
NormanG.Finkelstein
Comprehensiveaccountofthelastfiveyears
byaleadingPalestinianjournalist.
Pb£15.99$26.95/0745325475


THE SECOND 
PALESTINIAN 
INTIFADA  
AChronicleofa
People’sStruggle

RAMZY BAROUD

“Anacuteanalysis...highlyoriginal."
ProfessorPaulJames,RMITUniversity
Pb£18.99$27.95/0745324843


 

LANGUAGE WARS  
TheRoleofMediaandCulturein
GlobalTerrorandPoliticalViolence

JEFF LEWIS  

      

Publishedonthe25thanniversaryofSands’s
death,thispowerfulbiographyilluminateshis
lifeandpoliticalimpact. 
Pb£12.99/0745325726




BOBBY SANDS   
NothingbutanUnfinishedSong

DENIS O’HEARN
 

RECENT HIGHLIGHTS




a
u
to
n
o
m
e
d
ia

w
w
w
.a
u
to
n
o
m
e
d
ia
.o
rg

AUTONOMEDIA 
 DistributedbyPlutoPressintheUK,Europe,Australia,NewZealand,
AsiaandSouthAfrica.IfyouarebasedintheUSAorelsewhere,
pleasecontactAutonomediadirectly.

“ WEHEARDTHATTHEFBIANDTHEJUSTICEDEPARTMENTMADEAFEROCIOUSEFFORTTOSTOPTHE
 WRITINGOFTHISBOOK,ANDAFTERREADINGITWEUNDERSTANDWHY.MARCHINGPLAGUEOFFERS
 ARADICALRE-FRAMINGOFTHEDISCOURSESURROUNDINGGERMWARFARE.AFTERREFUTINGTHE
 IDEATHATMASSIVEBIOLOGICALATTACKISAPROBABLEIFNOTACERTAINFUTUREOCCURRENCE,
 THEAUTHORSARGUETHATBIOLOGICALWEAPONSPROGRAMMESAREAMONUMENTALWASTE
 OFTAXPAYERS'MONEYTHATCOULDBEBETTERSPENDFIGHTINGTHEMASSIVELOSSOFLIFEEACH
 YEARFROMEMERGINGINFECTIOUSDISEASES." THEYESMEN

“ ACLEAR,CONVINCINGANDCOMMANDINGANALYSIS....ANYONEINTERESTEDINOURSHARED
 BIOLOGICALFUTUREMUSTREADTHISBOOK.” NATALIEJEREMIJENKO

MARCHING PLAGUE  
 GermWarfareandGlobalPublicHealth

CRIT ICALART ENSEMBLE 
  

OCTOBER2006

152pp/177x125mm

Pb£7.99/157027178X

ThisisthethirdbookintheDATABrowserseriesofcriticaltextsthat
exploreissuesattheintersectionofcultureandtechnology.

ThesiteofcuratorialproductionhasbeenexpandedtoincludetheInternet
anddynamicnetworksystems.Asaresult,curatorialworkhasbecome
morewidelydistributedbetweenmultipleagents,including
technologicalnetworksandsoftware.Thisupgraded"operatingsystem"
ofartpresentsnewpossibilitiesforonlinecurating–openingupthe
possibilityaself-organisingsystemthatcuratesitself.Thecuratoris
partofthisentiresystembutnotcentraltoit.

Thisbookexplorestheroleofthecuratorinthefaceofthesechanges.

OCTOBER2006289pp
Pb£14.99/1570271739 



CURATING 
IMMATERIALITY  

EditedbyJOASIA KRYSA   

TheWorkoftheCuratorin
theAgeofNetworkSystems

AmericananarchistcriticRichardKostelanetzremainsaunique
independentvoice.Thisbookpresentsaselectionofhiswritingsonfilm
andvideo.Representingradicalalternatives,hewriteswithuncommon
perceptionnotonlyaboutfamiliarissuesbutalsoaboutforgottenfilms–
andalwayswithhiscustomaryclarity.Alsoincludedareprefacesand
transcriptsfromhisownfilmsandvideos.

RichardKostelanetzisaprolificauthor,critic,editor,andartist.Sincethe
1960shehaswrittenandeditedclosetoonehundredbooks,including
ImagedWordsandWordedImages(1970),BreakthroughFictioneers(1973),
Text-SoundTexts(1980),Wordworks(1993)andthemonumentalDictionary
oftheAvant-Gardes(2nded.,1999).

OCTOBER2006256pp/150x230mm
Pb£12.99/1570271666  

FILM AND VIDEO 
 

RICHARD KOSTELANETZ  

AlternativeViews

17



p
a
ra
d
ig
m
p
u
b
lis
h
e
rs

w
w
w
.p
a
ra
d
ig
m
p
u
b
lis
h
e
rs
.c
o
m

PARADIGM PUBLISHERS 
 ParadigmPublishersisanew,editor-ownedAmericanpublisherofsocialsciences,
philosophy,historyandprogressivepolitics.DistributedbyPlutoPressintheUK,
Europe,Australia,NewZealand,AsiaandSouthAfrica.IfyouarebasedintheUSAor
elsewhere,pleasecontactParadigmPublishersdirectlyatwww.paradigmpublishers.com.

“ FULLOFPROVOCATIVEINSIGHTS.”  NOAMCHOMSKY

“ THEMOSTFORCEFUL,MOSTRIGOROUSTEXTTHATTHEREISTOREADONTHISWAR.”   
 LEMONDEDIPLOMATIQUE

LeadingMiddleEastspecialistGilbertAchcartakesupallthekeyquestionsincluding
suchtopicsasterrorism,fundamentalism,conspiracies,oil,democracy,self-determination,
anti-Semitism,andanti-Arabracism,aswellasthewarinAfghanistan,theinvasionand
occupationofIraq,theIsraeli-Palestinianconflict,andthesourcesofU.S.foreignpolicy.

THE CLASH OF BARBARISMS 
 TheMakingoftheNewWorldOrder

GILBERTACHCAR 

OCTOBER2006
192pp/215x135mm

Pb£12.99/1594513090

Hb£40.00/1594513082

“ AWELL-WRITTENANDCAREFULLY-RESEARCHEDBOOKTHATNEVER
 PANDERSTOSTUDENTS,BUTALSODOESNOTLOSETHEMWITHTOO
 MUCHCOMPLEXITY.”  PETERKIVISTO,AugustanaCollege

HumanSocietiesiswrittenfortoday’sstudentswhoareconfronted
byarapidlychangingworld.Itdiffersgreatlyfrommosttextsforthe
introductorysociologycourse,beingneitheranencyclopediaofmaterials
noralimitedsurveyofcontemporaryAmericansociety.Byintroducing
studentstothebroadrangeofhumanexperiencefromtheStoneAgeto
thepresent,itenablesthemtoseetheirownworldinanewlight,and
helpstopreparethemforthemanychallengestheywillfaceintheyears
ahead.Thisclassictextisnowavailableforthefirsttimeinaninexpensive
paperbackedition.

JULY2006480pp/180x255mm

Pb£27.95/1594511438

HUMAN SOCIETIES  
10thEdition–
AnIntroductiontoMacrosociology 

PATRICK NOLAN & GERHARD LENSKI 

ThisbookexploresthepowerofeducatorstoserveasHIVandAIDS
preventionagents.Basedontheworkofadistinguishedpanelofteacher
educatorsandhealthscientists,itidentifiescoreinformationandvital
skillsthatalleducatorscanusetohelppreventthespreadofHIV.
Itshowshowteacherscanusetheirextraordinaryabilitytoaccess
andaffectyoungpeople–andinfluencetheirbehaviour.Thebook
considersthesocial,economic,racial,genderandothervariablesthat
impactthepreventionofHIVandAIDS.Itisaone-stopresourcefor
educatorswhoneedtodevelopthecoreskillsanddetailedknowledgeto
havealastinginfluenceonhumanbehaviour,andthepowertosavelives.

DECEMBER2006354pp/230x150mm
Pb£21.99/1594512604Hb£45.00/1594512590

HUMANIZING PEDAGOGY 
THROUGH HIV AND AIDS 
PREVENTION 
 TransformingTeacherKnowledge

NEW IN PAPERBACK

Coordinatedbythe
AMERICANASSOCIATION OF COLLEGES 
FORTEACHER EDUCATION   

18

A uniquely readable introduction to the 
complex issues related to the Middle East



p
a
ra
d
ig
m
p
u
b
lis
h
e
rs

w
w
w
.p
a
ra
d
ig
m
p
u
b
lis
h
e
rs
.c
o
m

Thedot-comboomofthelate1990smarkedaneconomic,technological
andsocialtransformation.Thistimelybookexaminesthechallengesfacing
high-techworkersandotherprofessionals,andtherelevanceofthese
strugglesforthefutureoftheeconomy.Thecontributorsshowhowpeople
workinginthetechnologyindustriesareinventingnewformsofworker
representation.Usinginternationalcasestudies,theauthorsexaminehow
skilledworkersaresurvivinginaglobaleconomywheretheruleshave
changed–andhowtheyarereshapingtheirworkplacesintheprocess.
NOVEMBER2006 272pp/230x150mm
Hb£45.00/1594512493

SURVIVING THE  
NEW ECONOMY  
 
JOHNAMMAN, 
TRIS CARPENTER 
& G INA NEFF

Althoughsomeregardpopularcultureas"shallow",thisbookreveals
thatitismoreoftencomplex,deep,meaningful–andsubjecttothestyle
changesweassociatewithhighart.Bergesenshowshowcomplex
philosophicalideasofreincarnationareembeddedinTransformertoys;
howtrainershavegonethroughalife-cycleofstyles;whydecliningempires
likeSpainandtheU.S.leadtofictionalcharacterslikeDonQuixoteand
Rambo;andwhymonstersfromJapanlookdifferenttomonstersintheU.S.
NOVEMBER2006 144pp/230x150mm
Hb£40.00/1594512736

THE DEPTH OF 
SHALLOW CULTURE 
 
 
TheHighArtofShoes,Movies,
Novels,Monsters,andToys

ALBERT J.  BERGESEN

AnnaBaltzer,ayoungJewishAmerican,wenttotheWestBanktodiscoverthe
realitiesofdailylifeforPalestinians.Whatshefoundwouldchangeheroutlook
ontheconflictforever.Thisbookgivesvoicetothestoriesofthepeoplewho
welcomedherwithopenarmsastheirlivescrumbledaroundthem.Forfive
months,Baltzerlivedandworkedwithfarmers,PalestinianandIsraeliactivists,
andthefamiliesofpoliticalprisoners.WhatemergesfromBaltzer'sjournalisnot
asensationalisttaleofsuicidebombersandconspiracies,butacompellingand
inspiringdescriptionofthetrialsofdailylifeundertheoccupation.
OCTOBER2006 240pp/230x150mm
Hb£40.00/1594513066

WITNESS IN PALESTINE 
 AJewishWomanintheOccupiedTerritories

ANNA BALTZER


Isthereroomfornonviolenceinanageofterrorism?Drawingonthelegend
andlessonsofGandhi,Cortrighttracesthehistoryofnonviolentsocial
activismthroughtheearlytwentiethcenturytothecivilrightsmovement,the
Vietnamera,anduptothepresent.OfferingacriticalevaluationofGandhi’s
message,helaysthefoundationforareneweddedicationtononviolenceas
theuniversalpathtosocialprogressandanantidotetoterrorism.
OCTOBER2006 280pp/215x135mm
Pb£16.99/1594512663Hb£45.00/1594512655

GANDHI AND BEYOND 
NonviolenceforanAgeofTerrorism

DAVID CORTRIGHT

Thisisacriticalhistoryofevolutionarytheoriesinthesocialsciences.
Sandersondeconstructsnotonlythewidearrayofsocialevolutionary
theories,butalsothecriticismsoftheanti-evolutionists.Deconstructing
anti-evolutionismmeansshowingjustwhereandhowthecriticshave
gonewrong.Thebookbuildsontheshouldersofpastgiantsofevolutionary
theory,offeringacomprehensiveinterpretationofhumansocietybasedon
abundantscientificandhistoricalevidence. 
NOVEMBER2006 376pp/230x150mm
Hb£45.00/1594513015

EVOLUTIONISM  
AND ITS CRITICS  
 DeconstructingandReconstructingan
EvolutionaryInterpretationofHumanSociety

STEPHEN K.  SANDERSON

“ [THISBOOK]CONVINCINGLYSHOWSTHEPOWER
 OFNONVIOLENCEASAPHILOSOPHYOFLIFE,
 NOTJUSTAMETHODOFSOCIALACTION.”   
 JIMWALLIS,authorofGod’sPolitics

“ FULLOFFASCINATINGINSIGHTS.”  GRAHAMALLISON,HarvardUniversity
AlexanderL.George–aleadinglightinU.S.foreignaffairs–examines
the"puzzlesandgaps"inU.S.foreignpolicy.Highlightinghisfiftyyearsof
experienceinthefield,heoutlinesthemajordebatesanddilemmaswithin
foreignpolicycirclesthatpersisttothisday.Alsoincludedisapreviewof
newworkthatheisdevelopingongenocide. 
OCTOBER2006 144pp/215x135mm
Pb£10.99/1594512647Hb£35.00/1594512639

ON FOREIGN POLICY 
UnfinishedBusiness

ALEXANDER L .  GEORGE 

“ THISBOOKSETSOUTIDEASONHOWTHE
 INTERNATIONALCOMMUNITYCANBETTERDETECTAND
 ACTONTHEWARNINGSIGNSOFGENOCIDE.ATIMELY
 ANDWELCOMECONTRIBUTION.”  KOFIA.ANNAN,
 Secretary-GeneraloftheUnitedNations

19



HenryA.Girouxhascontributedsignificantlytohugenumberoffieldsincluding
culturalstudies,youthstudies,socialtheoryandculturalpolitics.Thisnewbook
offersacarefullyselectedcross-sectionofGiroux'smanywritings,whichfuse
scholarlyrigourwithsocialrelevance.Theessaysunderscorethecontinuities
andtransformationsinGiroux'sthought,andofferinvaluableapproachesto
understandingarangeofsocialproblems.Giroux’sworksuggeststhata
morehumaneanddemocraticworldispossibleandthisbookprovidesthe
criticaltoolstohelpbringitintobeing. 
DECEMBER2005 328pp/230x150mm
Pb£18.99/1594512302Hb£45.00/1594512299

THE GIROUX READER 
 
 
HENRYA.  G IROUX
EditedbyCHRISTOPHER G.  ROBBINS

ProminentsocialcriticHenryA.Girouxshowshowthesufferingintheaftermath
ofHurricaneKatrinasignalsamuchlargercrisisintheUnitedStates–one
thatthreatensthenatureofindividualfreedom.Thiscrisisstrikesattheheart
ofdemocracyandmustbeunderstoodwithinthecontextofanemerging
authoritarianism.Girouxexamineshowanewsetofforces,embeddedinthe
globaleconomy,meanthatsomegroupsarehighlyprivilegedwhileothersare
rendereddisposable.Heoffersavisionofhope,outliningcollectiveandglobal
strugglesthatarefightingtoreclaimdemocracy.  
DECEMBER2006 144pp/215x135mm
Pb£10.99/1594513295Hb£40.00/1594513287

STORMY WEATHER 
 HurricaneKatrinaandthePoliticsofDisposability

HENRYA.  G IROUX

In1952atPrincetonUniversity,HaroldGarfinkeldevelopedasociological
theoryofinformation.InthefiftyyearssinceGarfinkelwrotethistreatise,
therehasbeennosystematictreatmentoftheissuesheraises.Manyofthe
difficultiesthattroubledtheoristsofinformationin1952arestillproblematic
today.Thisnewbook–neverbeforepublished–focuses
ontheconcernsoflarge-scaleorganizationanddecision-making.Itisa
must-readforallstudentsofsociologybyoneoftheworld'sleadingthinkers.
DECEMBER2006 240pp/215x135mm
Hb£45.00/1594512817

SOCIOLOGY OF 
INFORMATION  
 
HAROLD GARFINKEL 

EditedbyANNE RAWLS

VeteranjournalistHelenaCobbanexaminestheeffectivenessofdifferent
waysofdealingwiththeaftermathofgenocideandviolence.Basedonher
extensiveworkinRwanda,MozambiqueandSouthAfrica,thebookoffersan
assessmentofthewaysinwhichthesenationshavetriedtocometogrips
withtheirviolentpast.Itincludesinterviewswithcommunityleaders,victims,
policymakers,teachers,rightsactivists,andevenformerabusers.Highly
readable,thebookofferssomesurprisingconclusions,andoutlineswhywar
crimestrialsarenotthemosteffectivepathtoreconciliation. 
DECEMBER2006 288pp/230x150mm
Hb£45.00/1594513163

AMNESTY AFTER ATROCITY?
HealingNationsafterGenocideandWarCrimes

HELENA COBBAN

“ THISBOOKTAKESANINCISIVELOOKATTHESTORIESWEARETOLD–
 ANDTELLOURSELVES–ABOUTEVILFORCESANDAMERICANRESPONSES.”   
 NORMANSOLOMON,authorofWarMadeEasy
MonsterstoDestroytacklesthequestionofwhyU.S.foreignpolicy,
aimedatbuildingnationalsecurity,hastheparadoxicaleffectofmaking
thecountrylesssecure.Chernusarguesthatthe"waronterror"isbased
onstoriesthatneoconservativepolicymakerstellaboutaworlddivided
betweenabsolutegoodandevil.Attherootofthesestoriesisfearof
socialandculturalchange.  
DECEMBER2006 272pp/230x150mm
Pb£13.99/1594512760Hb£45.00/1594512752

MONSTERS TO DESTROY
TheNeoconservativeWaronTerrorandSin

IRA CHERNUS

“ OPINIONATEDANDWITTY.”  TERRELLCARVER,UniversityofBristol
TheHollywoodWarMachineexplorestheU.S.filmindustryandits
deepeningimpactonpopularandpoliticalculture.Throughthelensof
filmmakerslikeStevenSpielberg,EdwardZwick,TonyScottandJohnWoo,
theauthorsdeconstructthenarrativesandimagesofnearly200combat
andwar-relatedmovies.AlsoexaminingTVprogrammesandvideogames,
theyplacetheiranalysiswithinthecontextofthepermanentwareconomy,
homelandsecurity,militaryinterventionsandtheexpansionofU.S.
globalpower. 
DECEMBER2006 256pp/240x170mm
Pb£15.99/1594512981Hb£45.00/1594512973

THE HOLLYWOOD 
WAR MACHINE  
 U.S.MilitarismandPopularCulture

CARL BOGGS &TOM POLLARD

p
a
ra
d
ig
m
p
u
b
lis
h
e
rs

w
w
w
.p
a
ra
d
ig
m
p
u
b
lis
h
e
rs
.c
o
m

“ THESINGLEMOSTIMPORTANTACCOUNT
 ANDANALYSISOFTHEKATRINACATASTROPHE.”   
 DAVIDL.CLARK,McMasterUniversity

“ ACOMPELLINGREAD.”  RICHARDJ.GOLDSTONE,
 formerChiefProsecutoratthetribunalsforthe
 formerYugoslaviaandRwanda

20



DISTRIBUTION INFORMATION 
PlutoPressisdistributedintheU.S.by
TheUniversityofMichiganPress.

USA Orders & Customer Service 
PlutoPress,
c/oClientDistributionServices
1094FlexDrive
JacksonTN38301
Tel:(800)343-4499
Fax:(800)351-5073
orderentry@cdsbooks.com
PUB.NET@631-760X
ESLHelpline:(877)364-2942

Editorial, Sales & Marketing 
PlutoPress,
c/oTheUniversityofMichiganPress
839GreeneStreet,AnnArbor
MI48104-3209
Tel:(734)764-4388
Fax:(734)615-1540
www.press.umich.edu

HEAD OFFICE 
PlutoPress
345ArchwayRoad
LondonN65AA
Tel:+44(0)2083482724
Fax:+44(0)2083489133
Email:pluto@plutobooks.com
Web:www.plutobooks.com

RIGHTS
ContactGillyDuff,
RightsManager,
attheHeadOfficeaddress

SALES REPRESENTATION 
UK – (Ex. Northern Ireland) 
CompassAcademicLtd
BarleyMowCentre
10BarleyMowPassage
ChiswickW44PH
Tel:02089946477
Fax:02084006132
Email:ca@compass.academic.co.uk



in
d
e
x

w
w
w
.p
lu
to
b
o
o
k
s.
c
o
m

7/7 2
Achcar,Gilbert 18
AmericanAssociationofColleges 18
Amit,Vered 14
Amman,John 19
AmnestyAfterAtrocity 20
Angelis,MassimoDe 11
Baltzer,Anna 19
Bartley,Brendan 13
BeginningofHistory,The 11
Bergesen,AlbertJ. 19
Berry,DavidM. 12
Berry,Mike 6
BetweenEqualRights 11
BloodandReligion 7
Boggs,Carl 20
BornAgain 1
Butler,JenniferS. 1
Chandler,David 10
Chari,RajS. 9
Chernus,Ira 20
ClaimingIndividuality 14
Clarance,William 9
ClashofBarbarisms,The 18
Cobban,Helena 20
Cohen,JillianClare 9
Cohen,Sheila 11

Cook,Jonathan 7
Copy,Rip,Burn 12
Cortright,David 19
CriticalArtEnsemble 17
CuratingImmateriality 17
DemocracyandRevolution 8
DepthofShallowCulture,The 19
Dros,Imme 15
Dyck,Noel 14
EmpireandtheBomb 5
EmpireinDenial 10
Etchart,Julio 15
EthnicWarfareinSriLanka
andtheU.N.Crisis 9
EvolutionismandItsCritics 19
FailingPeace 7
FilmandVideo 17
FromPinochettothe“ThirdWay” 8
GandhiandBeyond 19
Garfinkel,Harold 20
GeneticallyModifiedFood 4
George,AlexanderL. 19
Gerson,Joseph 5
GirouxReader,The 20
Giroux,HenryA. 20
Hamas 3
Harte,Liam 13

Hemingway,Andrew 12
Hernon,Ian 6
Hobsbawm,Eric 10
HollywoodWarMachine,The 20
HowDoYouKnow? 4
Hroub,Khaled 3
HumanSocieties 18
HumanizingPedagogyThrough
HIVandAIDSPrevention 18
Illingworth,Patricia 9
IrelandBeyondBoundaries 13
IsraelandPalestine 6
Jha,PremShankar 10
Kaldor,Mary 5
Kitchin,Rob 13
Kostelanetz,Richard 17
Kritzinger,Sylvia 9
Krysa,Joasia 17
KurdsinSyria,The 14
LearningPoliticsfromSivaram 14
MarchingPlague 17
MarxismandtheHistoryofArt 12
Masood,Ehsan 4
Miéville,China 11
MonsterstoDestroy 20
Nolan,Patrick 18
OilWars 5

OnForeignPolicy 19
Philo,Greg 6
PowerofPills,The 9
Raby,D.L. 8
Rai,Milan 2
RampartsofResistance 11
Rees,Andy 4
Riot! 6
Roy,Sara 7
Said,Yahia 5
Sanderson,StephenK. 19
Sardar,Ziauddin 4
Schuklenk,Udo 9
Seabrook,Jeremy 15
SociologyofInformation 20
StormyWeather 20
SurvivingtheNewEconomy 19
Taylor,Marcus 8
Toys 15
TwilightoftheNationState,The 10
UnderstandingContemporaryIreland 13
UnderstandingE.U.PolicyMaking 9
Whelan,Yvonne 13
Whitaker,MarkP. 14
WitnessinPalestine 19
Yildiz,Kerim 14

INDEX

Ireland  – Northern Ireland  
and Eire 
BrooksidePublishingServices
2Brookside,DundrumRd
Dublin14
Ireland
Tel:+35312989937
Fax:+35312987912/2783

Europe  
AndrewDurnell
PublishersEuropeanMarketingAgent
2LindenClose,TunbridgeWells
KentTN48HH
Tel:01892544272
Fax:01892511152
Email:admin@durnell.co.uk
orders@durnell.co.uk

Middle East  
IPR
POBox25731,1311Nicosia
Cyprus
Tel:+35722872355/872356
Fax:+35722872359
Email:iprschl@spidernet.com.cy

Spain & Portugal  
PeterProut
IberianBookServices
SectorIslasBloque121B
28760TresCantos,Madrid
Spain
Tel:+34918034918
Fax:+34918035936
Email:pprout@telefonica.net

India  
SuritMitra
MayaPublishersPvtLtd
35SectorAPocketC,VasantKunj
NewDelhi110070
India
Tel:+911126892495/26892498
Fax:+911126130069
Email:surit@vsnl.com

Pakistan  
BookBird
MianChambers
3TempleRoad
GPOBox518
Lahore
Pakistan
Tel:+92426367275
Fax:+92426361370
Email:bookbird@brain.net.pk

Africa (Ex. S. Africa, Botswana, 
Namibia, Lesotho, Swaziland)  
RichardCarman
16ChapelClose
Comberbach
Northwich
CheshireCW96BA
Tel:/Fax:01606891107
Email:sales@richardcarman.co.uk

STOCKHOLDING 
DISTRIBUTORS  
Australia/New Zealand  
FootprintBooksPtyLtd
Unit1/6AProsperityParade
Warriewood
NSW2102
Australia
Tel:+61029997-3973
Fax:+61029997-3185
Email:info@footprint.com.au
Web:www.footprint.com.au

Canada 
Orders:FernwoodBooksLtd
P.O.Box1981
PeterboroughONK9J7X7
Tel:+1705743-8990
Fax:+1705743-8353
Email:customerservice
@broadviewpress.com

South Africa & Botswana,  
Namibia, Lesotho,  
Swaziland 
BookPromotions/HorizonBooks
POBox5Plumstead7801
SouthAfrica
Tel:+27217060949
Fax:+27217060940
Email:enquiries@bookpro.co.za
Web:www.bookpro.co.za

Germany  
MissingLinkVersandbuchhandlung
Westerstrasse114–116
28199Bremen
Germany
Tel:+49421504348
Fax:+49421504316
Email:info@missing-link.de

Japan 
UnitedPublishersServicesLimited
1-32-5Higashi-shinagawa
Shinagawa-ku,Tokyo140-0002
Japan
Tel:+81-3-5479-7251
Fax:+81-3-5479-7307
Email:purchasing@ups.co.jp

Far East (Ex. Japan)  
Taylor&FrancisAsiaPacific
240MacPhersonRoad
08-01PinesIndustrialEstate
Singapore348574
Tel:+6567415166
Fax:+6567429356
Email:sales@tandf.com.sg
  
For all other territories
SimonLiebesny
DirectorofSales&Marketing,
PlutoPress
Tel:+442083742188(directline)
Fax:+442083489133
Email:simon@plutobooks.com

 



I ndependen t  P rog re s s i ve  Pub l i s h i ng 

c/oTheUniversityofMichiganPress
839GreeneStreet

AnnArbor MI48104-3209
http://www.press.umich.edu

www.plutobooks.com

P L U T O     P R E S S
PRSRTSTD.

U.S.POSTAGEPAID
ANNARBOR,MI
PERMITNO144




